
—
 

P
ilo

t 
d

ev
ic

es
T

h
e 

co
m

p
le

te
 o

ff
er

in
g

—
C ATALOG 2025

Pilot devices, 30 mm
Heavy duty oil-tight range 

Cut out 
product 
image



2	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES, 30 MM – HEAV Y DUTY OIL-TIGHT R ANGE 

— 
The A3 (30 mm) heavy duty oil-
tight range includes pilot lights, 
pushbuttons and selector switches 
with a variety of accessories and 
enclosures. It is suitable for many 
applications such as machine 
control panel, material handling 
(conveyors, food and beverage, 
packaging) and automotive.
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— 
Heavy duty oil-tight range

The A3 (30 mm) heavy duty oil-tight range includes pilot lights, pushbuttons and 
selector switches with a variety of accessories and enclosures. It is suitable for many 
applications such as machine control panel, material handling (conveyors, food and 
beverage, packaging) and automotive.

Pilot lightsPushbuttons
Selector 
switches

Mushroom 
pushbuttons

•	 Available ratings:
	- NEMA 1, 3, 3R, 4, 4X, 12, 13
	- 	IEC IP10, IP11, IP14, IP52, IP54, IP56, IP66

•	 NEMA 4X rated out of the box solution
•	 Button, lights and power block nameplate as one catalog 

number solution
•	 Flush button accessories may be stocked and octagonal 

operator ring can be interchanged to achieve either 
extended or recessed functionality

Ease of assembly  
with one-screw 
contact block 
mounting

Contacts have screw attachments  
with see-through inspection covers 

Configurable products: wide choice of 
contact blocks, cap color, LED color

Positive make and break with strong 
contact springs help prevent contact 
freezing or accidental closure from 
machine vibration

Multiple synthetic rubber 
seals prevent oil, water, 
coolants and dirt from 
entering  unit

Optional double-
break silver 
contacts  with 
more dependable 
operation

Maximum number  
of contacts:  
Pushbuttons: Eight in 
total, four on each side
Selector switches: Six in 
total, three on each side

Easy wiring thanks 
to 45° angled wire 
terminals



	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES, 30 MM – HEAV Y DUTY OIL-TIGHT R ANGE 	 5

1S
Q

C
91

0
0

21
V

0
20

1

A3PBF1-600G-10

1S
Q

C
91

0
0

23
V

0
20

1

A3PBF1-600R-10

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Non-illuminated flush pushbuttons
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Momentary pushbutton non-illuminated flush cap

Dimensions inches, [mm]

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Momentary
Assorted Colors
llllll

– 0 0 A3PBF1-6007-00 1SQA009171R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PBF1-6007-01 1SQA009172R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PBF1-6007-10 1SQA009173R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PBF1-6007-91 1SQA010758R0001 1

l Black – 0 0 A3PBF1-600B-00 1SQA009175R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PBF1-600B-01 1SQA009176R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PBF1-600B-10 1SQA009177R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PBF1-600B-91 1SQA010759R0001 1

l Green – 0 0 A3PBF1-600G-00 1SQA009179R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PBF1-600G-01 1SQA009180R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PBF1-600G-10 1SQA009181R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PBF1-600G-91 1SQA010760R0001 1

l Blue – 0 0 A3PBF1-600L-00 1SQA009183R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PBF1-600L-10 1SQA009184R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PBF1-600L-91 1SQA010761R0001 1

l Amber – 0 0 A3PBF1-600Y-00 1SQA009186R0001 1

l Red – 0 0 A3PBF1-600R-00 1SQA009187R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PBF1-600R-01 1SQA009188R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PBF1-600R-10 1SQA009189R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PBF1-600R-91 1SQA010762R0001 1

l Yellow – 0 1 A3PBF1-600Y-01 1SQA009191R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PBF1-600Y-10 1SQA009192R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PBF1-600Y-91 1SQA010763R0001 1

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010763R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009192R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009191R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010762R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009189R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009188R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009187R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009186R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010761R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009184R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009183R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010760R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009181R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009180R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009179R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010759R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009177R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009176R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009175R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010758R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009173R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009172R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009171R0001
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Momentary pushbutton non-illuminated raised cap

Dimensions inches, [mm]

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Momentary
Assorted Colors
llll

– 0 0 A3PBE1-6007-00 1SQA009152R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PBE1-6007-01 1SQA009153R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PBE1-6007-10 1SQA009154R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PBE1-6007-91 1SQA010753R0001 1

l Black – 0 0 A3PBE1-600B-00 1SQA009156R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PBE1-600B-01 1SQA009157R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PBE1-600B-10 1SQA009158R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PBE1-600B-91 1SQA010754R0001 1

l Green – 0 0 A3PBE1-600G-00 1SQA009160R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PBE1-600G-01 1SQA009161R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PBE1-600G-10 1SQA009162R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PBE1-600G-91 1SQA010755R0001 1

l Red – 0 0 A3PBE1-600R-00 1SQA009164R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PBE1-600R-01 1SQA009165R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PBE1-600R-10 1SQA009166R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PBE1-600R-91 1SQA010756R0001 1

l Yellow – 0 0 A3PBE1-600Y-00 1SQA009168R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PBE1-600Y-10 1SQA009169R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PBE1-600Y-91 1SQA010757R0001 1

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Non-illuminated extended pushbuttons
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http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010757R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009169R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009168R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010756R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009166R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009165R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009164R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010755R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009162R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009161R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009160R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010754R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009158R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009157R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009156R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010753R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009154R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009153R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009152R0001
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—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Momentary – full voltage
ll Clear 24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L2C-91 1SQA010784R0001 1

l Green 24 V AC/DC 1 0 A3PLE1-6L2G-10 1SQA009218R0001 1

24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L2G-91 1SQA010785R0001 1

l Blue 24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L2L-91 1SQA010786R0001 1

l Amber 24 V AC/DC  0 0 A3PLE1-6L2M-00 1SQA009221R0001 1

24 V AC/DC 1 0 A3PLE1-6L2M-10 1SQA009222R0001 1

24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L2M-91 1SQA010787R0001 1

l Red 24 V AC/DC  0 0 A3PLE1-6L2R-00 1SQA009224R0001 1

24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L2R-91 1SQA010788R0001 1

ll White 24 V AC/DC 1 0 A3PLE1-6L2W-10 1SQA009226R0001 1

24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L2W-91 1SQA010789R0001 1

ll Clear 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L4C-91 1SQA010790R0001 1

l Green 120 V AC/DC  0 0 A3PLE1-6L4G-00 1SQA009229R0001 1

120 V AC/DC 1 0 A3PLE1-6L4G-10 1SQA009230R0001 1

120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L4G-91 1SQA010791R0001 1

l Blue 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L4L-91 1SQA010792R0001 1

l Amber 120 V AC/DC  0 0 A3PLE1-6L4M-00 1SQA009233R0001 1

120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L4M-91 1SQA010793R0001 1

l Red 120 V AC/DC  0 0 A3PLE1-6L4R-00 1SQA009235R0001 1

120 V AC/DC 1 0 A3PLE1-6L4R-10 1SQA009236R0001 1

120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L4R-91 1SQA010794R0001 1

ll White 120 V AC/DC 1 0 A3PLE1-6L4W-10 1SQA009238R0001 1

120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L4W-91 1SQA010795R0001 1

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Illuminated extended pushbuttons

Illuminated pushbutton flush lens  
Illuminated pushbutton extended lens  
Illuminated push to test

Dimensions inches, [mm]

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010794R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009236R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009235R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010793R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009233R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010792R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010791R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009230R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009229R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010790R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010789R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009226R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010788R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009224R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010787R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009222R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009221R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010786R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010785R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009218R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010784R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009238R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010795R0001
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Illuminated extended pushbuttons

Illuminated pushbutton flush lens  
Illuminated pushbutton extended lens  
Illuminated push to test

Dimensions inches, [mm]

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Momentary – transformer
ll Clear 120 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L5C-91 1SQA010796R0001 1

l Green 120 V AC 0 0 A3PLE1-6L5G-00 1SQA009241R0001 1

120 V AC  1 0 A3PLE1-6L5G-10 1SQA009242R0001 1

120 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L5G-91 1SQA010797R0001 1

l Blue 120 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L5L-91 1SQA010798R0001 1

l Amber 120 V AC  1 0 A3PLE1-6L5M-10 1SQA009245R0001 1

120 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L5M-91 1SQA010799R0001 1

l Red 120 V AC  1 0 A3PLE1-6L5R-10 1SQA009247R0001 1

120 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L5R-91 1SQA010800R0001 1

ll White 120 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L5W-91 1SQA010801R0001 1

ll Clear 240 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L6C-91 1SQA010839R0001 1

l Green 240 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L6G-91 1SQA010802R0001 1

l Blue 240 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L6L-91 1SQA010803R0001 1

l Amber 240 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L6M-91 1SQA010804R0001 1

l Red 240 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L6R-91 1SQA010805R0001 1

ll White 240 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L6W-91 1SQA010806R0001 1

ll Clear 277 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L7C-91 1SQA010825R0001 1

l Green 277 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L7G-91 1SQA010820R0001 1

l Blue 277 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L7L-91 1SQA010824R0001 1

l Amber 277 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L7M-91 1SQA010822R0001 1

l Red 277 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L7R-91 1SQA010821R0001 1

ll White 277 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L7W-91 1SQA010823R0001 1

ll Clear 480 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L8C-91 1SQA010840R0001 1

l Green 480 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L8G-91 1SQA010807R0001 1

l Blue 480 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L8L-91 1SQA010837R0001 1

l Amber 480 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L8M-91 1SQA010808R0001 1

l Red 480 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L8R-91 1SQA010809R0001 1

ll White 480 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L8W-91 1SQA010835R0001 1

ll Clear 600 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L9C-91 1SQA010841R0001 1

l Green 600 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L9G-91 1SQA010810R0001 1

l Blue 600 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L9L-91 1SQA010838R0001 1

l Amber 600 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L9M-91 1SQA010834R0001 1

l Red 600 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L9R-91 1SQA010811R0001 1

ll White 600 V AC 1 1 A3PLE1-6L9W-91 1SQA010836R0001 1

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010841R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010835R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010809R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010808R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010837R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010807R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010840R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010823R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010821R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010822R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010824R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010820R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010825R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010806R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010805R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010804R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010803R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010802R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010839R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010801R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010800R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009247R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010799R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009245R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010798R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010797R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009242R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009241R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010796R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010810R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010834R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010838R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010836R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010811R0001
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Illuminated extended pushbuttons
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Illuminated pushbutton flush lens  
Illuminated pushbutton extended lens  
Illuminated push to test

Dimensions inches, [mm]

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Momentary – full voltage
l Green 6-8 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LBG-91 1SQA010812R0001 1

l Blue 6-8 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LBL-91 1SQA010813R0001 1

l Amber 6-8 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LBM-91 1SQA010814R0001 1

l Red 6-8 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LBR-91 1SQA010815R0001 1

Momentary – integrated LED module
ll Clear 6-24V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LLC-91 1SQA010833R0001 1

l Green 6-24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LLG-91 1SQA010816R0001 1

l Blue 6-24V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LLL-91 1SQA010832R0001 1

l Amber 6-24 V AC/DC  1 0 A3PLE1-6LLM-10 1SQA009265R0001 1

6-24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LLM-91 1SQA010817R0001 1

l Red 6-24 V AC/DC  1 0 A3PLE1-6LLR-10 1SQA009267R0001 1

6-24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LLR-91 1SQA010818R0001 1

ll White 6-24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LLW-91 1SQA010819R0001 1

ll Clear 24-240V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LUC-91 1SQA010831R0001 1

l Green 24-240V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LUG-91 1SQA010826R0001 1

l Blue 24-240V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LUL-91 1SQA010830R0001 1

l Amber 24-240V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LUM-91 1SQA010827R0001 1

l Red 24-240V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LUR-91 1SQA010828R0001 1

ll White 24-240V AC/DC 1 1 A3PLE1-6LUW-91 1SQA010829R0001 1

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010828R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010827R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010830R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010826R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010831R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010819R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010818R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009267R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010817R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009265R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010832R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010816R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010833R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010815R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010814R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010813R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010812R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010829R0001
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A3PB41-600R-10

Momentary pushbutton small plastic mushroom head

Dimensions inches, [mm]

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Non-illuminated mushroom pushbuttons – 44 mm

Continued on next page

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Momentary
l Black – 0 0 A3PB41-600B-00 1SQA009121R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PB41-600B-01 1SQA009122R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PB41-600B-10 1SQA009123R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PB41-600B-91 1SQA010745R0001 1

l Green – 0 0 A3PB41-600G-00 1SQA009125R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PB41-600G-01 1SQA009126R0001 1
– 1 0 A3PB41-600G-10 1SQA009127R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PB41-600G-91 1SQA010746R0001 1

l Red – 0 0 A3PB41-600R-00 1SQA009129R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PB41-600R-01 1SQA009130R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PB41-600R-10 1SQA009131R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PB41-600R-91 1SQA010747R0001 1

l Yellow – 0 0 A3PB41-600Y-00 1SQA009133R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PB41-600Y-01 1SQA009134R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PB41-600Y-10 1SQA009135R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PB41-600Y-91 1SQA010748R0001 1

Maintained push-pull
l Black – 0 1 A3PP42-600B-01 1SQA009270R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PP42-600B-91 1SQA010842R0001 1

l Green – 0 1 A3PP42-600G-01 1SQA009272R0001 1

l Red – 0 0 A3PP42-600R-00 1SQA009273R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PP42-600R-01 1SQA009274R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PP42-600R-91 1SQA010843R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PP43-600R-1N 1SQA010844R0001 1

Extra late 
break

l Yellow – 0 1 A3PP42-600Y-01 1SQA009276R0001 1

Maintained push – momentary pull
l Red – 1 1 A3PP44-600R-1N 1SQA010845R0001 1

Extra late 
break

Maintained twist – release
l Red – 0 0 A3PT4R-600R-00 1SQA009333R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PT4R-600R-01 1SQA009334R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PT4R-600R-10 1SQA009335R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PT4R-600R-91 1SQA010881R0001 1

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010881R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009335R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009334R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009333R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010845R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009276R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010844R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010843R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009274R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009273R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009272R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010842R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009270R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010748R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009135R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009134R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009133R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010747R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009131R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009130R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009129R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010746R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009127R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009126R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009125R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010745R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009123R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009122R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009121R0001
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—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage  Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Maintained push-pull – full voltage
l Red 6-8 V AC/DC 0 1 A3PPM2-6LBR-01 1SQA009320R0001 1

Momentary
l Red – 1 0 A3PBM1-600R-01 1SQA010177R0001 1

Maintained push-pull
No Cap – 0 0 A3PPM2-600N-00 1SQA009308R0001 1

l Red – 0 0 A3PPM2-600R-00 1SQA009309R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PPM2-600R-01 1SQA009310R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PPM2-600R-10 1SQA009311R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PPM2-600R-91 1SQA010847R0001 1

Maintained push – momentary pull
l Red – 1 1 A3PPM4-600R-1N 1SQA010849R0001 1

Extra late break

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Non-illuminated mushroom pushbuttons – 44 mm metal
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A3PBM1-600R-01

Momentary pushbutton small plastic mushroom head

Dimensions inches, [mm]

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010849R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010847R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009311R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009310R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009309R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009308R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010177R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009320R0001
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—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Momentary
l Black – 0 0 A3PB61-600B-00 1SQA009137R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PB61-600B-01 1SQA009138R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PB61-600B-10 1SQA009139R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PB61-600B-91 1SQA010749R0001 1

l Green – 0 0 A3PB61-600G-00 1SQA009141R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PB61-600G-01 1SQA009142R0001 1
– 1 0 A3PB61-600G-10 1SQA009143R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PB61-600G-91 1SQA010750R0001 1

l Red – 0 0 A3PB61-600R-00 1SQA009145R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PB61-600R-01 1SQA009146R0001 1

– 1 0 A3PB61-600R-10 1SQA009147R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PB61-600R-91 1SQA010751R0001 1

l Yellow – 0 0 A3PB61-600Y-00 1SQA009149R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PB61-600Y-01 1SQA009150R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PB61-600Y-91 1SQA010752R0001 1

Maintained push-pull
l Red – 0 0 A3PP62-600R-00 1SQA009304R0001 1

– 0 1 A3PP62-600R-01 1SQA009305R0001 1

– 1 1 A3PP62-600R-91 1SQA010846R0001 1

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Non-illuminated mushroom pushbuttons – 60 mm

Momentary pushbutton large plastic mushroom head

Dimensions inches, [mm]

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010846R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009305R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009304R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010752R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009150R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009149R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010751R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009147R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009146R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009145R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010750R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009143R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009142R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009141R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010749R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009139R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009138R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009137R0001
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—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Momentary – full voltage
l Green 24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL41-6L2G-91 1SQA010764R0001 1

l Amber 24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL41-6L2M-91 1SQA010765R0001 1

l Red 24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL41-6L2R-91 1SQA010766R0001 1

l Green 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL41-6L4G-91 1SQA010767R0001 1

l Amber 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL41-6L4M-91 1SQA010768R0001 1

l Red 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL41-6L4R-91 1SQA010769R0001 1

Momentary – transformer
l Green 120 V AC 1 1 A3PL41-6L5G-91 1SQA010770R0001 1

l Red 120 V AC  0 0 A3PL41-6L5R-00 1SQA009202R0001 1

120 V AC 1 1 A3PL41-6L5R-91 1SQA010771R0001 1

240 V AC 1 1 A3PL41-6L6R-91 1SQA010772R0001 1

600 V AC 1 1 A3PL41-6L9R-91 1SQA010773R0001 1

Momentary – full voltage
l Green 6-8 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL41-6LBG-91 1SQA010774R0001 1

l Amber 6-8 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL41-6LBM-91 1SQA010775R0001 1

l Red 6-8 V AC/DC 1 0 A3PL41-6LBR-10 1SQA009208R0001 1

Momentary – integrated LED module 
l Red 6-24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL41-6LLR-91 1SQA010776R0001 1

Maintained push-pull – full voltage
l Green 24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PP42-6L2G-91 1SQA010850R0001 1

l Amber 24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PP42-6L2M-91 1SQA010851R0001 1

l Red 24 V AC/DC 0 1 A3PP42-6L2R-01 1SQA009279R0001 1

24 V AC/DC 1 0 A3PP42-6L2R-10 1SQA009280R0001 1

24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PP42-6L2R-91 1SQA010852R0001 1

l Green 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PP42-6L4G-91 1SQA010853R0001 1

l Amber 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PP42-6L4M-91 1SQA010854R0001 1

l Red 120 V AC/DC 1 0 A3PP42-6L4R-10 1SQA009284R0001 1

120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PP42-6L4R-91 1SQA010855R0001 1

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Illuminated mushroom pushbuttons – 44 mm

Continued on next page

Illuminated momentary pushbutton small plastic mushroom head

Dimensions inches, [mm]

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010855R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009284R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010854R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010853R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010852R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009280R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009279R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010851R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010850R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010776R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009208R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010775R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010774R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010773R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010772R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010771R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009202R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010770R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010769R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010768R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010767R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010766R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010765R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010764R0001
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—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage  Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Maintained push-pull – transformer
l Green 120 V AC 1 1 A3PP42-6L5G-91 1SQA010856R0001 1

l Amber 120 V AC 1 1 A3PP42-6L5M-91 1SQA010857R0001 1

l Red 120 V AC  0 0 A3PP42-6L5R-00 1SQA009288R0001 1

120 V AC 0 1 A3PP42-6L5R-01 1SQA009289R0001 1

120 V AC 1 1 A3PP42-6L5R-91 1SQA010858R0001 1

l Green 480 V AC 1 1 A3PP42-6L8G-91 1SQA010859R0001 1

l Red 600 V AC 1 1 A3PP42-6L9R-91 1SQA010860R0001 1

Maintained push-pull – integrated LED module 
l Green 6-24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PP42-6LLG-91 1SQA010861R0001 1

l Red 6-24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PP42-6LLR-91 1SQA010862R0001 1

Maintained push-pull – full voltage
l Green 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PP43-6L4G-1N 1SQA010863R0001 1

Extra late break

l Red 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PP43-6L4R-1N 1SQA010864R0001 1

Extra late break

Maintained push-pull – transformer
l Red 120 V AC 1 1 A3PP43-6L5R-1N 1SQA010865R0001 1

Extra late break

l Green 480 V AC 1 1 A3PP43-6L8G-1N 1SQA010866R0001 1

Extra late break

Maintained push-momentary pull – full voltage
l Red 24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PP44-6L2R-1N 1SQA010867R0001 1

Extra late break

120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PP44-6L4R-1N 1SQA010868R0001 1

Extra late break

Maintained push-momentary pull – transformer
l Red 120 V AC 1 1 A3PP44-6L5R-1N 1SQA010869R0001 1

Extra late break

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Illuminated mushroom pushbuttons – 44 mm

Illuminated momentary pushbutton small plastic mushroom head

Dimensions inches, [mm]

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010869R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010868R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010867R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010866R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010865R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010864R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010863R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010862R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010861R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010860R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010859R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010858R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009289R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009288R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010857R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010856R0001
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—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage  Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Momentary
l Red – 1 1 A3PPM3-600R-1N 1SQA010848R0001 1

Extra late break

Momentary – full voltage
l Red 24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PPM3-6L2R-1N 1SQA010875R0001 1

Extra late break

l Green 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PPM3-6L4G-1N 1SQA010876R0001 1

Extra late break

l Amber 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PPM3-6L4M-1N 1SQA010877R0001 1

Extra late break

l Red 120 V AC/DC 0 0 A3PPM3-6L4R-00 1SQA009325R0001 1

120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PPM3-6L4R-1N 1SQA010878R0001 1

Extra late break

Maintained push-pull – full voltage
l Red 24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PPM2-6L2R-91 1SQA010871R0001 1

l Green 120 V AC/DC  0 1 A3PPM2-6L4G-01 1SQA009314R0001 1

120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PPM2-6L4G-91 1SQA010872R0001 1

l Red 120 V AC/DC 0 0 A3PPM2-6L4R-00 1SQA009316R0001 1

120 V AC/DC  0 1 A3PPM2-6L4R-01 1SQA009317R0001 1

120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PPM2-6L4R-91 1SQA010873R0001 1

ll White 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PPM2-6L4W-91 1SQA010874R0001 1

Maintained push-momentary pull – full voltage
l Red 24 V AC/DC 0 0 A3PPM4-6L2R-00 1SQA009328R0001 1

24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PPM4-6L2R-1N 1SQA010879R0001 1

Extra late break

120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PPM4-6L4R-1N 1SQA010880R0001 1

Extra late break

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Illuminated mushroom pushbuttons – 44 mm metal

Illuminated momentary pushbutton small plastic mushroom head

Dimensions inches, [mm]

A3XLMLR*

* �A3XLMLR is only the accessory head. 
All illuminated A3PPM... devices will 
come with this head installed.

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010880R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010879R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009328R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010874R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010873R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009317R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009316R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010872R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009314R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010871R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010878R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009325R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010877R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010876R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010875R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010848R0001
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—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Momentary – full voltage
l Green 24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL61-6L2G-91 1SQA010777R0001 1

l Red 24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL61-6L2R-91 1SQA010778R0001 1

l Green 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL61-6L4G-91 1SQA010779R0001 1

l Red 120 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL61-6L4R-91 1SQA010780R0001 1

Momentary – transformer
l Red 120 V AC 1 1 A3PL61-6L5R-91 1SQA010781R0001 1

Momentary – integrated LED module
l Amber 6-24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL61-6LLM-91 1SQA010782R0001 1

l Red 6-24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PL61-6LLR-91 1SQA010783R0001 1

Maintained push-pull – full voltage
l Red 24 V AC/DC 1 1 A3PP62-6L2R-91 1SQA010870R0001 1

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Illuminated mushroom pushbuttons – 60 mm

Illuminated momentary pushbutton large plastic mushroom head

Dimensions inches, [mm]

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010870R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010783R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010782R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010781R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010780R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010779R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010778R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010777R0001
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—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Momentary
No cap – 0 0 A3PBN1-600N-00 1SQA010178R0001 1

Maintained push-pull
No cap – 0 0 A3PPN2-600N-00 1SQA010200R0001 1

Maintained twist-release
No cap – 0 0 A3PT4R-600N-00 1SQA009332R0001 1

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Non-illuminated pushbuttons – no cap

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009332R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010200R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010178R0001


18	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES, 30 MM – HEAV Y DUTY OIL-TIGHT R ANGE 

1S
Q

A
0

0
9

0
8

6
R

0
0

0
1

A3L4AA-6L4M

1S
Q

A
0

0
9

0
8

8
R

0
0

0
1

A3L4AA-6L4W

1S
Q

A
0

0
9

0
8

4
R

0
0

0
1

A3L4AA-6L4G

1S
Q

A
0

0
9

0
8

7R
0

0
0

1

A3L4AA-6L4R

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Pilot lights – LED bulb

Indicator light plastic lens

Dimensions inches, [mm]

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Momentary – full voltage
ll Clear 24 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L2C 1SQA009077R0001 1

120 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L4C 1SQA009083R0001 1

24-240 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LUC 1SQA010465R0001 1

l Green 24 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L2G 1SQA009078R0001 1

120 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L4G 1SQA009084R0001 1

6-8 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LBG 1SQA009112R0001 1

24-240 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LUG 1SQA010460R0001 1

l Blue 24 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L2L 1SQA009079R0001 1

120 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L4L 1SQA009085R0001 1

24-240 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LUL 1SQA010464R0001 1

l Amber 24 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L2M 1SQA009080R0001 1

120 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L4M 1SQA009086R0001 1

6-8 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LBM 1SQA009113R0001 1

24-240 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LUM 1SQA010461R0001 1

No Lens 120 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6N4N 1SQA009120R0001 1

l Red 24 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L2R 1SQA009081R0001 1

120 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L4R 1SQA009087R0001 1

6-8 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LBR 1SQA009114R0001 1

24-240 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LUR 1SQA010462R0001 1

ll White 24 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L2W 1SQA009082R0001 1

120 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6L4W 1SQA009088R0001 1

6-8 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LBW 1SQA009115R0001 1

24-240 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LUW 1SQA010463R0001 1

Continued on next page

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010463R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009115R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009088R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009082R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010462R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009114R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009087R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009081R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009120R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010461R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009113R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009086R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009080R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010464R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009085R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009079R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010460R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009112R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009084R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009078R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010465R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009083R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009077R0001
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Pilot lights – LED bulb

Indicator light plastic lens

Dimensions inches, [mm]

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Color Voltage Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty 

Momentary – transformer
ll Clear 120 V AC A3L4AA-6L5C 1SQA009089R0001 1

240 V AC A3L4AA-6L6C 1SQA009095R0001 1

480 V AC A3L4AA-6L8C 1SQA009103R0001 1

600 V AC A3L4AA-6L9C 1SQA010492R0001 1

l Green 120 V AC A3L4AA-6L5G 1SQA009090R0001 1

240 V AC A3L4AA-6L6G 1SQA009096R0001 1

277 V SC A3L4AA-6L7G 1SQA009101R0001 1

480 V AC A3L4AA-6L8G 1SQA009104R0001 1

600 V AC A3L4AA-6L9G 1SQA009109R0001 1

l Blue 120 V AC A3L4AA-6L5L 1SQA009091R0001 1

240 V AC A3L4AA-6L6L 1SQA009097R0001 1

480 V AC A3L4AA-6L8L 1SQA009105R0001 1

600 V AC A3L4AA-6L9L 1SQA010494R0001 1

l Amber 120 V AC A3L4AA-6L5M 1SQA009092R0001 1

240 V AC A3L4AA-6L6M 1SQA009098R0001 1

480 V AC A3L4AA-6L8M 1SQA009106R0001 1

600 V AC A3L4AA-6L9M 1SQA010493R0001 1

l Red 120 V AC A3L4AA-6L5R 1SQA009093R0001 1

240 V AC A3L4AA-6L6R 1SQA009099R0001 1

277 V SC A3L4AA-6L7R 1SQA009102R0001 1

480 V AC A3L4AA-6L8R 1SQA009107R0001 1

600 V AC A3L4AA-6L9R 1SQA009110R0001 1

ll White 120 V AC A3L4AA-6L5W 1SQA009094R0001 1

240 V AC A3L4AA-6L6W 1SQA009100R0001 1

480 V AC A3L4AA-6L8W 1SQA009108R0001 1

600 V AC A3L4AA-6L9W 1SQA009111R0001 1

Momentary – integrated LED module
l Green 6-24 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LLG 1SQA009116R0001 1

l Amber 6-24 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LLM 1SQA009117R0001 1

l Red 6-24 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LLR 1SQA009118R0001 1

ll White 6-24 V AC/DC A3L4AA-6LLW 1SQA009119R0001 1

Momentary – no lamp block
No lens No lamp block A3L4AA-6N0N 1SQA010199R0001 1

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010199R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009119R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009118R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009117R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009116R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009111R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009108R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009100R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009094R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009110R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009107R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009102R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009099R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009093R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010493R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009106R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009098R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009092R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010494R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009105R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009097R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009091R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009109R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009104R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009101R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009096R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009090R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010492R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009103R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009095R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009089R0001
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A3SSAA-6AAB-91

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Non-illuminated selector switches

Continued on next page

Selector switch non-illuminated

Dimensions inches, [mm]

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Operating 
principle

Color Cam 
function

Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg 
qty

2-position, short handle
l Green Operator 

only
– 0 0 A3SSAA-6AAG-00 1SQA010204R0001 1

l Red Operator 
only

– 0 0 A3SSAA-6AAR-00 1SQA010205R0001 1

ll White A –  1 1 A3SSAA-6AAB-91 1SQA010926R0001 1

A – 1 0 A3SSAA-6AAB-10 1SQA010925R0001 1

A – 0 1 A3SSAA-6AAB-01 1SQA010924R0001 1

A – 0 0 A3SSAA-6AAB-00 1SQA010161R0001 1

A – 2 0 A3SSAA-6AAB-20 1SQA010984R0001 1

A – 2 1 A3SSAA-6AAB-21 1SQA010985R0001 1

2-position, long handle
ll White A –  1 1 A3SLAA-6AAB-91 1SQA010903R0001 1

A – 0 0 A3SLAA-6AAB-00 1SQA010202R0001 1

2-position, short handle
ll White A –  1 1 A3SSAC-6AAB-91 1SQA010927R0001 1

A – 0 0 A3SSAC-6AAB-00 1SQA010203R0001 1

2-position, long handle
ll White A –  1 1 A3SLAC-6AAB-91 1SQA010904R0001 1

3-position, short handle
ll White B – 2 2 A3SSBA-6AAB-92 1SQA011107R0001 1

B – 1 0 A3SSBA-6AAB-10 1SQA010928R0001 1

B – 2 0 A3SSBA-6AAB-20 1SQA011106R0001 1

B – 0 0 A3SSBA-6AAB-00 1SQA010172R0001 1

B – 1 1 A3SSBA-6AAB-91 1SQA010929R0001 1

B – 2 1 A3SSBA-6AAB-21 1SQA010993R0001 1

C –  1 1 A3SSCA-6AAB-91 1SQA010935R0001 1

C – 0 0 A3SSCA-6AAB-00 1SQA010162R0001 1
C – 1 0 A3SSCA-6AAB-10 1SQA010934R0001 1

C – 1 2 A3SSCA-6AAB-12 1SQA010989R0001 1

D –  1 1 A3SSDA-6AAB-91 1SQA010940R0001 1

D – 0 0 A3SSDA-6AAB-00 1SQA010209R0001 1

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010209R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010940R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010989R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010934R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010162R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010935R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010993R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010929R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010172R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011106R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010928R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011107R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010904R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010203R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010927R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010202R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010903R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010985R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010984R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010161R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010924R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010925R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010926R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010205R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010204R0001
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Non-illuminated selector switches

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Operating 
principle

Color Cam 
function

Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg 
qty

3-position, short handle
ll White E –  1 1 A3SSEA-6AAB-91 1SQA010944R0001 1

E – 0 0 A3SSEA-6AAB-00 1SQA010175R0001 1

G – 0 0 A3SSGA-6AAB-00 1SQA010165R0001 1

G – 1 2 A3SSGA-6AAB-12 1SQA010991R0001 1

G –  1 1 A3SSGA-6AAB-91 1SQA010947R0001 1

ll White B – 0 0 A3SSBB-6AAB-00 1SQA010206R0001 1

B – 2 2 A3SSBB-6AAB-92 1SQA011108R0001 1

B – 1 1 A3SSBB-6AAB-91 1SQA010930R0001 1

C – 0 0 A3SSCB-6AAB-00 1SQA010163R0001 1

C – 1 1 A3SSCB-6AAB-91 1SQA010936R0001 1

D – 0 0 A3SSDB-6AAB-00 1SQA010440R0001 1

D – 1 1 A3SSDB-6AAB-91 1SQA010941R0001 1

E – 0 0 A3SSEB-6AAB-00 1SQA009480R0001 1

G – 0 0 A3SSGB-6AAB-00 1SQA010441R0001 1

G – 1 1 A3SSGB-6AAB-91 1SQA010948R0001 1

G – 2 2 A3SSGB-6AAB-92 1SQA011117R0001 1

ll White B – 0 0 A3SSBC-6AAB-00 1SQA010207R0001 1

B – 1 1 A3SSBC-6AAB-91 1SQA010931R0001 1

B – 2 2 A3SSBC-6AAB-92 1SQA011109R0001 1

C – 0 0 A3SSCC-6AAB-00 1SQA010208R0001 1

C – 1 1 A3SSCC-6AAB-91 1SQA010937R0001 1

C – 2 2 A3SSCC-6AAB-92 1SQA011111R0001 1

D – 0 0 A3SSDC-6AAB-00 1SQA009474R0001 1

D – 1 1 A3SSDC-6AAB-91 1SQA010942R0001 1

D – 2 2 A3SSDC-6AAB-92 1SQA011113R0001 1

E – 0 0 A3SSEC-6AAB-00 1SQA009481R0001 1

E – 1 1 A3SSEC-6AAB-91 1SQA010945R0001 1

G – 0 0 A3SSGC-6AAB-00 1SQA009488R0001 1

G – 1 1 A3SSGC-6AAB-91 1SQA010949R0001 1

G – 2 2 A3SSGC-6AAB-92 1SQA011118R0001 1

Continued on next page
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A3SSBB-6AAB-91

Selector switch non-illuminated

Dimensions inches, [mm]

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011118R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010949R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009488R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010945R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009481R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011113R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010942R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009474R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011111R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010937R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010208R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011109R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010931R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010207R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011117R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010948R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010441R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009480R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010941R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010440R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010936R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010163R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010930R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011108R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010206R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010947R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010991R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010165R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010175R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010944R0001
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Non-illuminated selector switches

Selector switch non-illuminated

Dimensions inches, [mm]

Operating 
principle

Color Cam 
function

Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg 
qty

3-position, short handle
ll White B – 0 0 A3SSBD-6AAB-00 1SQA010173R0001 1

B – 1 1 A3SSBD-6AAB-91 1SQA010932R0001 1

B – 2 2 A3SSBD-6AAB-92 1SQA010933R0001 1

C – 0 0 A3SSCD-6AAB-00 1SQA010164R0001 1

C – 1 0 A3SSCD-6AAB-10 1SQA010938R0001 1

C – 1 1 A3SSCD-6AAB-91 1SQA010939R0001 1

D – 0 0 A3SSDD-6AAB-00 1SQA009476R0001 1

D – 1 1 A3SSDD-6AAB-91 1SQA010943R0001 1

E – 0 0 A3SSED-6AAB-00 1SQA009483R0001 1

E – 1 1 A3SSED-6AAB-91 1SQA010946R0001 1

G – 0 0 A3SSGD-6AAB-00 1SQA009490R0001 1

G – 1 1 A3SSGD-6AAB-91 1SQA010950R0001 1

G – 2 2 A3SSGD-6AAB-92 1SQA011119R0001 1

4-position, short handle
ll White H – 0 0 A3SSHA-6AAB-00 1SQA010174R0001 1

H – 2 2 A3SSHA-6AAB-92 1SQA010951R0001 1

2-position, long handle
ll White A – 0 0 A3SLAC-6AAB-00 1SQA010442R0001 1

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Continued on next page
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http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010442R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010951R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010174R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011119R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010950R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009490R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010946R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009483R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010943R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009476R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010939R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010938R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010164R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010933R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010932R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010173R0001
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Operating 
principle

Color Cam 
function

Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg 
qty

3-position, long handle
ll White B – 0 0 A3SLBA-6AAB-00 1SQA010443R0001 1

B –  1 1 A3SLBA-6AAB-91 1SQA010905R0001 1

B – 2 2 A3SLBA-6AAB-92 1SQA011095R0001 1

C – 0 0 A3SLCA-6AAB-00 1SQA009393R0001 1

C –  1 1 A3SLCA-6AAB-91 1SQA010909R0001 1

D – 0 0 A3SLDA-6AAB-00 1SQA010446R0001 1

D –  1 1 A3SLDA-6AAB-91 1SQA010913R0001 1

E – 0 0 A3SLEA-6AAB-00 1SQA010449R0001 1

E –  1 1 A3SLEA-6AAB-91 1SQA010916R0001 1

E – 2 2 A3SLEA-6AAB-92 1SQA011100R0001 1

G – 0 0 A3SLGA-6AAB-00 1SQA009406R0001 1

G –  1 1 A3SLGA-6AAB-91 1SQA010919R0001 1

G – 2 2 A3SLGA-6AAB-92 1SQA011102R0001 1

ll White B – 0 0 A3SLBB-6AAB-00 1SQA010444R0001 1

B –  1 1 A3SLBB-6AAB-91 1SQA010906R0001 1

B –  2 2 A3SLBB-6AAB-92 1SQA011096R0001 1

C – 0 0 A3SLCB-6AAB-00 1SQA009395R0001 1

C –  1 1 A3SLCB-6AAB-91 1SQA010910R0001 1

G – 0 0 A3SLGB-6AAB-00 1SQA010452R0001 1
G –  1 1 A3SLGB-6AAB-91 1SQA010920R0001 1
G –  2 2 A3SLGB-6AAB-92 1SQA011103R0001 1

ll White B – 0 0 A3SLBC-6AAB-00 1SQA009389R0001 1

B –  1 1 A3SLBC-6AAB-91 1SQA010907R0001 1

B –  2 2 A3SLBC-6AAB-92 1SQA011097R0001 1

C – 0 0 A3SLCC-6AAB-00 1SQA010445R0001 1

C –  1 1 A3SLCC-6AAB-91 1SQA010911R0001 1

D – 0 0 A3SLDC-6AAB-00 1SQA010447R0001 1

D –  1 1 A3SLDC-6AAB-91 1SQA010914R0001 1

E – 0 0 A3SLEC-6AAB-00 1SQA010450R0001 1

E –  1 1 A3SLEC-6AAB-91 1SQA010917R0001 1

G – 0 0 A3SLGC-6AAB-00 1SQA010453R0001 1

G –  1 1 A3SLGC-6AAB-91 1SQA010921R0001 1

G –  2 2 A3SLGC-6AAB-92 1SQA011104R0001 1

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Non-illuminated selector switches

Selector switch non-illuminated

Dimensions inches, [mm]

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Continued on next page
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http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011104R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010921R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010453R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010917R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010450R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010914R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010447R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010911R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010445R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011097R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010907R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009389R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011103R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010920R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010452R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010910R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009395R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011096R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010906R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010444R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011102R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010919R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009406R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011100R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010916R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010449R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010913R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010446R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010909R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009393R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011095R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010905R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010443R0001
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Non-illuminated selector switches

Selector switch non-illuminated

Dimensions inches, [mm]

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

3-position, long handle
ll White B – 0 0 A3SLBD-6AAB-00 1SQA009391R0001 1

B –  1 1 A3SLBD-6AAB-91 1SQA010908R0001 1

B –  2 2 A3SLBD-6AAB-92 1SQA011098R0001 1

C – 0 0 A3SLCD-6AAB-00 1SQA009398R0001 1

C –  1 1 A3SLCD-6AAB-91 1SQA010912R0001 1

D – 0 0 A3SLDD-6AAB-00 1SQA010448R0001 1

D –  1 1 A3SLDD-6AAB-91 1SQA010915R0001 1

D –  2 2 A3SLDD-6AAB-92 1SQA011099R0001 1

E – 0 0 A3SLED-6AAB-00 1SQA010451R0001 1

E –  1 1 A3SLED-6AAB-91 1SQA010918R0001 1

E –  2 2 A3SLED-6AAB-92 1SQA011101R0001 1

G – 0 0 A3SLGD-6AAB-00 1SQA009410R0001 1

G –  1 1 A3SLGD-6AAB-91 1SQA010922R0001 1

G –  2 2 A3SLGD-6AAB-92 1SQA011105R0001 1

4-position, long handle
ll White H – 0 0 A3SLHA-6AAB-00 1SQA010454R0001 1

H – 2 2 A3SLHA-6AAB-92 1SQA010923R0001 1
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A3SLBD-6AAB-91

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010923R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010454R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011105R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010922R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009410R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011101R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010918R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010451R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011099R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010915R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010448R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010912R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009398R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011098R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010908R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009391R0001
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Illuminated selector switches

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Operating 
principle

Color Cam 
function

Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg 
qty

2-position, short handle
l Green A FV 24 V 0 0 A3SSAA-6L2G-00 1SQA009417R0001 1

A FV 24 V 1 0 A3SSAA-6L2G-10 1SQA010882R0001 1

A FV 24 V 1 1 A3SSAA-6L2G-91 1SQA010883R0001 1

l Blue A FV 24 V 0 0 A3SSAA-6L2L-00 1SQA010421R0001 1

A FV 24 V 1 0 A3SSAA-6L2L-10 1SQA010884R0001 1

A FV 24 V 1 1 A3SSAA-6L2L-91 1SQA010885R0001 1

l Red A FV 24 V 0 0 A3SSAA-6L2R-00 1SQA009422R0001 1

A FV 24 V 1 1 A3SSAA-6L2R-91 1SQA010886R0001 1

l Amber A FV 120V 0 0 A3SSAA-6L4M-00 1SQA010425R0001 1

A FV 120 V 1 1 A3SSAA-6L4M-91 1SQA010889R0001 1

l Blue A FV 120 V 0 0 A3SSAA-6L4L-00 1SQA010424R0001 1

A FV 120 V 1 1 A3SSAA-6L4L-91 1SQA010888R0001 1

l Green A FV 120 V 0 0 A3SSAA-6L4G-00 1SQA009424R0001 1

A FV 120 V 1 1 A3SSAA-6L4G-91 1SQA010887R0001 1

l Red A FV 120 V 1 1 A3SSAA-6L4R-91 1SQA010890R0001 1

A FV 120 V 0 0 A3SSAA-6L4R-00 1SQA009428R0001 1

l Amber A Trans. 120 V 0 0 A3SSAA-6L5M-00 1SQA010428R0001 1

A Trans. 120 V 1 1 A3SSAA-6L5M-91 1SQA010892R0001 1

l Green A Trans. 120 V 1 1 A3SSAA-6L5G-91 1SQA010891R0001 1

A Trans. 240 V 0 0 A3SSAA-6L6G-00 1SQA010430R0001 1

A Trans. 240 V 1 1 A3SSAA-6L6G-91 1SQA010894R0001 1

A Trans. 120 V 0 0 A3SSAA-6L5G-00 1SQA009430R0001 1

l Red A Trans. 120 V 0 0 A3SSAA-6L5R-00 1SQA009433R0001 1

A Trans. 120 V 1 1 A3SSAA-6L5R-91 1SQA010893R0001 1

3-position, short handle
l Green B FV 24 V 1 1 A3SSBA-6L2G-91 1SQA010999R0001 1

B FV 24 V 0 0 A3SSBA-6L2G-00 1SQA009441R0001 1

l Amber C FV 24 V 0 0 A3SSCA-6L2M-00 1SQA010434R0001 1

C FV 24 V 1 1 A3SSCA-6L2M-91 1SQA010897R0001 1

l Green C FV 24 V 1 1 A3SSCA-6L2G-91 1SQA010896R0001 1

C FV 24 V 0 0 A3SSCA-6L2G-00 1SQA009453R0001 1

l Red B FV 24 V 0 0 A3SSBA-6L2R-00 1SQA010432R0001 1

B FV 24 V 1 1 A3SSBA-6L2R-91 1SQA010895R0001 1

l Green C FV 120 V 1 1 A3SSCA-6L4G-91 1SQA010898R0001 1

l Blue C FV 120 V 0 0 A3SSCA-6L4L-00 1SQA010436R0001 1

C FV 120 V 1 1 A3SSCA-6L4L-91 1SQA010899R0001 1

l Green C FV 120 V 0 0 A3SSCA-6L4G-00 1SQA009456R0001 1

l Red C FV 120 V 1 1 A3SSCA-6L4R-91 1SQA010900R0001 1

C FV 120 V 0 0 A3SSCA-6L4R-00 1SQA009459R0001 1

l Green C Trans. 120 V 0 0 A3SSCA-6L5G-00 1SQA010438R0001 1

C Trans. 120 V 1 1 A3SSCA-6L5G-91 1SQA010901R0001 1

l Red C Trans. 120 V 1 1 A3SSCA-6L5R-91 1SQA010902R0001 1

C Trans. 120 V 0 0 A3SSCA-6L5R-00 1SQA009462R0001 1
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http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009462R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010902R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010901R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010438R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009459R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010900R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009456R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010899R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010436R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010898R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010895R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010432R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009453R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010896R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010897R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010434R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009441R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010999R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010893R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009433R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009430R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010894R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010430R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010891R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010892R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010428R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009428R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010890R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010887R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009424R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010888R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010424R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010889R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010425R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010886R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009422R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010885R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010884R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010421R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010883R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010882R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009417R0001
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Non-illuminated key-operated selector switches

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Operating 
principle

Cam 
function

Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg 
qty

2-position
A – 1 0 A3SKAE-6AA1-10 1SQA010952R0001 1

A – 1 1 A3SKAE-6AA1-91 1SQA010953R0001 1

A – 1 1 A3SKAF-6AA1-91 1SQA010955R0001 1

A – 1 1 A3SKAG-6AA1-91 1SQA010956R0001 1

A – 1 0 A3SKAE-6AA1-20 1SQA011084R0001 1

A – 1 0 A3SKAF-6AA1-10 1SQA010954R0001 1

A – 0 0 A3SKAE-6AA1-00 1SQA010170R0001 1

A – 0 0 A3SKAF-6AA1-00 1SQA010171R0001 1

A – 0 0 A3SKAG-6AA1-00 1SQA010210R0001 1

A – 0 0 A3SKAX-6AA1-00 1SQA009345R0001 1

3-position
B – 0 0 A3SKBF-6AA1-00 1SQA010412R0001 1

B – 1 1 A3SKBE-6AA1-91 1SQA010958R0001 1

B – 1 1 A3SKBF-6AA1-91 1SQA010959R0001 1

B – 1 1 A3SKBH-6AA1-91 1SQA010960R0001 1

B – 2 2 A3SKBH-6AA1-92 1SQA011087R0001 1

C – 0 0 A3SKCF-6AA1-00 1SQA010413R0001 1

D – 1 1 A3SKDE-6AA1-91 1SQA010969R0001 1

D – 0 0 A3SKDF-6AA1-00 1SQA010415R0001 1

D – 0 0 A3SKDH-6AA1-00 1SQA010416R0001 1

D – 2 2 A3SKDY-6AA1-92 1SQA011091R0001 1

E – 0 0 A3SKEE-6AA1-00 1SQA010418R0001 1

E – 0 0 A3SKEV-6AA1-00 1SQA009376R0001 1

E – 1 1 A3SKEE-6AA1-91 1SQA010973R0001 1

E – 2 2 A3SKEE-6AA1-92 1SQA011092R0001 1

E – 2 2 A3SKET-6AA1-92 1SQA011093R0001 1

E – 2 2 A3SKEV-6AA1-92 1SQA011094R0001 1

G – 0 0 A3SKGE-6AA1-00 1SQA009378R0001 1

G – 0 0 A3SKGG-6AA1-00 1SQA009380R0001 1

G – 0 0 A3SKGH-6AA1-00 1SQA009381R0001 1

G – 2 2 A3SKGH-6AA1-92 1SQA010977R0001 1

G – 2 2 A3SKGE-6AA1-92 1SQA010976R0001 1

A – 1 1 A3SKAX-6AA1-91 1SQA010957R0001 1

C – 0 0 A3SKCU-6AA1-00 1SQA010414R0001 1

Continued on next page

Selector switch illuminated

Dimensions inches, [mm]

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010414R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010957R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010976R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010977R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009381R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009380R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009378R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011094R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011093R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011092R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010973R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009376R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010418R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011091R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010416R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010415R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010969R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010413R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011087R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010960R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010959R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010958R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010412R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009345R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010210R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010171R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010170R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010954R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011084R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010956R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010955R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010953R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010952R0001
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Non-illuminated key-operated selector switches

Selector switch keyed

Dimensions inches, [mm]

—
Description

Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.

Operating 
principle

Cam 
function

Voltage Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg 
qty

3-position
C – 1 1 A3SKCY-6AA1-91 1SQA010968R0001 1

D – 0 0 A3SKDY-6AA1-00 1SQA010417R0001 1

D – 1 1 A3SKDY-6AA1-91 1SQA010972R0001 1

E – 0 0 A3SKET-6AA1-00 1SQA010419R0001 1

E – 1 1 A3SKET-6AA1-91 1SQA010974R0001 1

B – 1 1 A3SKBV-6AA1-91 1SQA010961R0001 1

E – 1 1 A3SKEV-6AA1-91 1SQA010975R0001 1

B –  0 0 A3SKBY-6AA1-00 1SQA009354R0001 1

C – 1 1 A3SKCE-6AA1-91 1SQA010962R0001 1

C – 1 1 A3SKCF-6AA1-91 1SQA010963R0001 1

C – 1 1 A3SKCG-6AA1-91 1SQA010964R0001 1

C – 1 1 A3SKCH-6AA1-91 1SQA010965R0001 1

C – 1 1 A3SKCU-6AA1-91 1SQA010966R0001 1

C – 1 1 A3SKCV-6AA1-91 1SQA010967R0001 1

C –  0 0 A3SKCE-6AA1-00 1SQA009355R0001 1

C –  0 0 A3SKCG-6AA1-00 1SQA009358R0001 1

C –  0 0 A3SKCH-6AA1-00 1SQA009360R0001 1

C –  0 0 A3SKCT-6AA1-00 1SQA009362R0001 1

C –  0 0 A3SKCV-6AA1-00 1SQA009364R0001 1

C –  0 0 A3SKCY-6AA1-00 1SQA009366R0001 1

B – 2 2 A3SKBE-6AA1-92 1SQA011085R0001 1

B – 2 2 A3SKBF-6AA1-92 1SQA011086R0001 1

B – 2 2 A3SKBV-6AA1-92 1SQA011088R0001 1

B –  0 0 A3SKBE-6AA1-00 1SQA009347R0001 1

B –  0 0 A3SKBH-6AA1-00 1SQA009350R0001 1

B –  0 0 A3SKBV-6AA1-00 1SQA009352R0001 1

C – 2 2 A3SKCY-6AA1-92 1SQA011089R0001 1

D – 2 2 A3SKDE-6AA1-92 1SQA011090R0001 1

D – 1 1 A3SKDF-6AA1-91 1SQA010970R0001 1

D – 1 1 A3SKDH-6AA1-91 1SQA010971R0001 1

D –  0 0 A3SKDE-6AA1-00 1SQA009368R0001 1

D –  0 0 A3SKDV-6AA1-00 1SQA009372R0001 1

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009372R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009368R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010971R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010970R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011090R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011089R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009352R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009350R0001
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http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009364R0001
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http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009358R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009355R0001
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http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010963R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010962R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009354R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010975R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010961R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010974R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010419R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010972R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010417R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010968R0001


28	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES, 30 MM – HEAV Y DUTY OIL-TIGHT R ANGE 

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Contact configuration for pushbuttons and selector switches

—
Maximum number of contacts is:
•	 (8) four on each side for non-illuminated pushbuttons
•	 (4) four on right side for illuminated/push-to-test pushbuttons
•	 (8) four on each side for non-illuminated selector switches
•	 (4) four on left side for illuminated selector switches (CAM A and C)
•	 (4) four on right side for illuminated selector switches (CAM B)
NC: Normally closed contact [X] — single contact block
NO: Normally opened contact [0] — single contact block
NO-NC: normally closed and normally opened contact — double contact block

—
Position

Contact no. 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

01* NC
02 NC NC
03 NC NC NC
04 NC NC NC NC
05 NC NC NC NC NC
06 NC NC NC NC NC NC
07 NC NC NC NC NC NC NC
08 NC NC NC NC NC NC NC NC
10 NO
11 NC NO
12 NC NO NC
13 NC NO NC NC
14 NC NO NC NC NC
15 NC NO NC NC NC NC
16 NC NO NC NC NC NC NC
17 NC NO NC NC NC NC NC NC
20 NO NO
21 NC NO NO
22 NC NO NC NO
23 NC NO NC NC NO
24 NC NO NC NC NO NC
25 NC NO NC NC NC NO NC
26 NC NO NC NC NC NO NC NC
30 NO NO NO
31 NC NO NO NO
32 NC NO NO NC NO
33 NC NO NO NC NO NC
34 NC NO NC NO NC NO NC
35 NC NO NC NO NC NO NC NC
40 NO NO NO NO
41 NC NO NO NO NO
42 NC NO NO NC NO NO
43 NC NO NO NO NC NO NO
44 NC NO NO NO NC NO NO NO
50 NO NO NO NO NO
51 NC NO NO NO NO NO
52 NC NO NO NO NC NO NO
53 NC NO NC NO NC NO NO NO
60 NO NO NO NO NO NO
61 NC NO NO NO NO NO NO
62 NC NO NO NO NC NO NO NO
70 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
71 NC NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
80 NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO
91 NO-NC
92 NO-NC NO-NC
93 NO-NC NO-NC NO-NC
94 NO-NC NO-NC NO-NC NO-NC

* Use for pushbuttons only. Selector switches with one contact block will have a special catalog number.
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Cam table 

—
Cam table 

Cam type Contact block 2 Position Mounting location

A3 series Left Right

A A3XC10 O X Left/right

A3XC01 X O Left/right

Cam type Contact block 3 Position Mounting location

A3 series Left Center Right

B A3XC10 X Right

A3XC10 X Left

A3XC01 X X Left

A3XC01 X X Right

C A3XC01 X Left/right

A3XC10 X Left/right

D A3XC01 X Left/right

A3XC10 X Left/right

E A3XC10 X Left/right

A3XC01 X Left/right

G A3XC01 X Left

A3XC01 X Right

A3XC10 X Left/right

Cam type Contact block 4 Position Mounting location

A3 series Left
Left 
center

Right 
center Right

H A3XC10 X Right

A3XC01 X Left

A3XC01 X Right

A3XC10 X Left
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Contact blocks

—
Description

Contact blocks

Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg qty

0 1 A3XC01 1SQA009494R0001 1

0 1 Late break A3XC0B 1SQA010979R0001 1

1 0 A3XC10 1SQA009496R0001 1

1 0 Early break A3XC0M 1SQA010981R0001 1

1 1 A3XC91 1SQA010978R0001 1

1 0 Extra late break A3XC0N 1SQA010980R0001 1

A3XC01

Contact block

Dimensions inches, [mm]

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010980R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010978R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010981R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009496R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010979R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009494R0001
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Momentary pushbutton guard, illuminated push to test guard

Dimensions inches, [mm]

Mushroom head Guard

Dimensions inches, [mm]

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Accessories

—
Description

Locks, guards, keys, caps and lenses.

Description Color Catalog number Order code Pkg qty

Locks and guards

Pad lock ext cap A3XGCE 1SQA009500R0001 1
Pad lock flush cap A3XGCF 1SQA009501R0001 1
Lock nut mushroom A3XGLM 1SQA009502R0001 1
Lock nut push-pull and twist release A3XGLN 1SQA009503R0001 1
Lock nut pushbutton A3XGLP 1SQA009504R0001 1
Guards mushroom A3XGPM 1SQA009506R0001 1
Locking cover A3XGCC 1SQA010211R0001 1
Guard PTT A3XGGL 1SQA010180R0001 1
Guard pushbutton A3XGGP 1SQA010181R0001 1

Keys

501H key code A3XK501 1SQA009581R0001 1

Caps and lenses

Caps for 44 mm non-illuminated 
mushrooms

ll Orange A3XL4N8 1SQA009511R0001 1
Assorted* A3XL4NA 1SQA009512R0001 1
l Black A3XL4NB 1SQA009513R0001 1
l Green A3XL4NG 1SQA009514R0001 1
l Blue A3XL4NL 1SQA009515R0001 1
l Red A3XL4NR 1SQA009516R0001 1
ll Yellow A3XL4NY 1SQA009517R0001 1

Caps for 44 mm illuminated 
mushrooms

l Green A3XL4LG 1SQA010212R0001 1
l Amber A3XL4LM 1SQA010215R0001 1
l Red A3XL4LR 1SQA009510R0001 1

Caps for 60 mm non-illuminated 
mushrooms

ll Orange A3XL6N8 1SQA009518R0001 1
Assorted* A3XL6NA 1SQA009519R0001 1
l Black A3XL6NB 1SQA009520R0001 1
l Green A3XL6NG 1SQA009521R0001 1
l Blue A3XL6NL 1SQA009522R0001 1
l Red A3XL6NR 1SQA009523R0001 1
ll Yellow A3XL6NY 1SQA009524R0001 1

Caps for 60 mm illuminated 
mushrooms

l Green A3XL6LG 1SQA010409R0001 1
l Amber A3XL6LM 1SQA010411R0001 1
l Red A3XL6LR 1SQA010410R0001 1

Caps for illuminated pushbutton / 
push to test

ll Clear A3XLELC 1SQA009525R0001 1
l Green A3XLELG 1SQA009526R0001 1
l Blue A3XLELL 1SQA009527R0001 1
l Amber A3XLELM 1SQA009528R0001 1
l Red A3XLELR 1SQA009529R0001 1
ll White A3XLELW 1SQA009530R0001 1

Caps for  non-illuminated  
extended pushbuttons

ll Grey A3XLEN6 1SQA009531R0001 1
ll Orange A3XLEN8 1SQA009532R0001 1
Assorted* A3XLENA 1SQA009533R0001 1
l Green A3XLENG 1SQA009534R0001 1
l Blue A3XLENL 1SQA009535R0001 1
l Red A3XLENR 1SQA009536R0001 1
ll Yellow A3XLENY 1SQA009537R0001 1

Continued on next page

1S
Q

C
91

0
11

7V
0

20
1

A3XL4LR

1S
Q

C
91

0
11

8
V

0
20

1

A3XL6NR

1S
Q

C
91

0
11

5V
0

20
1

A3XL4NG

1S
Q

C
91

0
11

3V
0

20
1

A3XGGP

1S
Q

C
91

0
11

6
V

0
20

1

A3XL4LG

1S
Q

C
91

0
11

4V
0

20
1

A3XGLP

1S
Q

C
91

0
11

2V
0

20
1

A3XGPM

* Assorted includes one of each available color.
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Accessories

—
Description

Caps and lenses, selectors and twist releases.

Description Color Catalog number Order code Pkg qty

Caps and lenses

Caps for non-illuminated  
flush pushbuttons

ll Grey A3XLFN6 1SQA009538R0001 1

ll Orange A3XLFN8 1SQA009539R0001 1

Assorted* A3XLFNA 1SQA009540R0001 1

l Black A3XLFNB 1SQA009541R0001 1

l Green A3XLFNG 1SQA009542R0001 1

l Blue A3XLFNL 1SQA009543R0001 1

l Red A3XLFNR 1SQA009544R0001 1

ll Yellow A3XLFNY 1SQA009545R0001 1

Caps for illuminated extended 
pushbuttons

Assorted* A3XLLLA 1SQA009546R0001 1

ll Clear A3XLLLC 1SQA009547R0001 1

l Green A3XLLLG 1SQA009548R0001 1

l Blue A3XLLLL 1SQA009549R0001 1

l Amber A3XLLLM 1SQA009550R0001 1

l Red A3XLLLR 1SQA009551R0001 1

ll White A3XLLLW 1SQA009552R0001 1

Caps for 44 mm non-illuminated 
mushrooms – metal

Chrome A3XLMN1 1SQA009557R0001 1

l Green A3XLMNG 1SQA009558R0001 1

l Red A3XLMNR 1SQA009559R0001 1

Caps for 44 mm illuminated 
mushrooms – metal

l Green A3XLMLG 1SQA009553R0001 1

l Amber A3XLMLM 1SQA009554R0001 1

l Red A3XLMLR 1SQA009555R0001 1

ll White A3XLMLW 1SQA009556R0001 1

Caps for selector switches  
long handle

ll Grey A3XLSG6 1SQA009560R0001 1

ll Orange A3XLSG8 1SQA009561R0001 1

l Green A3XLSGG 1SQA009562R0001 1

l Blue A3XLSGL 1SQA009563R0001 1

l Red A3XLSGR 1SQA009564R0001 1

ll White A3XLSGW 1SQA009565R0001 1

ll Yellow A3XLSGY 1SQA009566R0001 1

Caps for selector switches  
short handle

ll Grey A3XLSS6 1SQA009567R0001 1

ll Orange A3XLSS8 1SQA009568R0001 1

l Green A3XLSSG 1SQA009569R0001 1

l Blue A3XLSSL 1SQA009570R0001 1

l Red A3XLSSR 1SQA009571R0001 1

ll White A3XLSSW 1SQA009572R0001 1

ll Yellow A3XLSSY 1SQA009573R0001 1

Caps for 44 mm non-illuminated 
mushroom – Twist release

l Green A3XLTNG 1SQA009577R0001 1

l Red A3XLTNR 1SQA009578R0001 1

ll Yellow A3XLTNY 1SQA009579R0001 1
Continued on next page

Momentary pushbutton guard, illuminated push to test guard

Dimensions inches, [mm]

Mushroom head Guard

Dimensions inches, [mm]

* Assorted includes one of each available color.
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Accessories

—
Description

Lock out kit, LED bulbs, tools, caps and lenses, boots and LED modules.

Description Color Catalog number Order code Pkg qty

Tools

Lock out kit A3XXGC 1SQA009583R0001 1

LED bulb

Green 24 V l Green A3XBL2G 1SQA010193R0001 1

Blue 24V l Blue A3XBL2L 1SQA010401R0001 1

Red 24 V l Red A3XBL2R 1SQA010192R0001 1

White 24 V ll White A3XBL2W 1SQA010194R0001 1

Yellow 24V ll Yellow A3XBL2Y 1SQA010402R0001 1

Green 120V l Green A3XBL4G 1SQA010403R0001 1

Blue 120 V l Blue A3XBL4L 1SQA010197R0001 1

Red 120 V l Red A3XBL4R 1SQA010195R0001 1

White 120 V ll White A3XBL4W 1SQA010198R0001 1

Yellow 120 V ll Yellow A3XBL4Y 1SQA010196R0001 1

Green 6 V l Green A3XBL6G 1SQA010190R0001 1

Blue 6V l Blue A3XBL6L 1SQA010405R0001 1

Red 6 V l Red A3XBL6R 1SQA010189R0001 1

White 6 V ll White A3XBL6W 1SQA010191R0001 1

Yellow 6V ll Yellow A3XBL6Y 1SQA010406R0001 1

Tools

Lock nut wrench A3XGLW 1SQA010221R0001 1

Caps and lenses

Cap extended black 5 pieces l Black A3XLENB 1SQA010201R0001 5

Clear knob and lens ll Clear A3XLKLC 1SQA010218R0001 1

Green knob and lens l Green A3XLKLG 1SQA010213R0001 1

Blue knob and lens l Blue A3XLKLL 1SQA010216R0001 1

Amber knob and lens l Amber A3XLKLM 1SQA010217R0001 1

Red knob and lens l Red A3XLKLR 1SQA010214R0001 1

White knob and lens ll White A3XLKLW 1SQA010219R0001 1

Boots

Black boot l Black A3XLP0B 1SQA010223R0001 1

Clear boot ll Clear A3XLP0C 1SQA010222R0001 1

LED module

Green 24 V l Green A3XMLLG 1SQA010183R0001 1

Blue 24 V l Blue A3XMLLL 1SQA010480R0001 1

Red 24 V l Red A3XMLLR 1SQA010182R0001 1

White 24 V ll White A3XMLLW 1SQA010408R0001 1

Yellow 24 V ll Yellow A3XMLLY 1SQA010184R0001 1

Green 24-240 V l Green A3XMLUG 1SQA010185R0001 1

Blue 24-240 V l Blue A3XMLUL 1SQA010458R0001 1

Red 24-240 V l Red A3XMLUR 1SQA010456R0001 1

White 24-240 V ll White A3XMLUW 1SQA010455R0001 1

Yellow 24-240 V ll Yellow A3XMLUY 1SQA010459R0001 1

Lamp module no bulb  
120 V max

A3XMN4N 1SQA010179R0001 1

Transformer 120 V AC no bulb A3XMN5N 1SQA010404R0001 1

Transformer 240 V AC no bulb A3XMN6N 1SQA010186R0001 1

Transformer 277 V AC no bulb A3XMN7N 1SQA010188R0001 1

Transformer 480 V AC no bulb A3XMN8N 1SQA010187R0001 1

Transformer 600 V AC no bulb A3XMN9N 1SQA010407R0001 1
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Name plates

—
Description

To select size, replace asterisk (*) in product number with appropriate digit from sizes table.

Text Catalog number Pkg qty

Blank CR104PXN*B 1

Blank (Red) CR104PXN*R 1

Blank (with round) CR104PXN6E 1

CLOSE CR104PXN*BP006 1

DECREASE CR104PXN*BP007 1

DOWN CR104PXN*BP008 1

EMERGENCY STOP (Red) CR104PXN*RP009 1

FAST CR104PXN*BP010 1

FORWARD CR104PXN*BP011 1

HIGH CR104PXN*BP012 1

IN CR104PXN*BP013 1

INCH CR104PXN*BP014 1

INCREASE CR104PXN*BP017 1

JOG CR104PXN*BP018 1

JOG FORWARD CR104PXN*BP019 1

JOG REVERSE CR104PXN*BP020 1

LEFT CR104PXN*BP021 1

LOW CR104PXN*BP022 1

LOWER CR104PXN*BP023 1

OFF CR104PXN*BP024 1

ON CR104PXN*BP025 1

OPEN CR104PXN*BP026 1

OUT CR104PXN*BP027 1

POWER ON CR104PXN*BP084 1

RAISE CR104PXN*BP028 1

RESET CR104PXN*BP030 1

RETURN CR104PXN*BP031 1

REVERSE CR104PXN*BP032 1

RIGHT CR104PXN*BP033 1

RUN CR104PXN*BP034 1

SLOW CR104PXN*BP036 1

START CR104PXN*BP037 1

START CYCLE CR104PXN*BP038 1

STOP (Red) CR104PXN*RP040 1

STOP CYCLE (Red) CR104PXN*RP041 1

TEST CR104PXN*BP043 1

UP CR104PXN*BP047 1

EMERGENCY STOP PULL TO TEST (Red) CR104PXN*RP048 1

PUSH TO STOP–PULL TO START CR104PXN*BP085 1

Continued on next page

Sizes table

Sizes Dimensions  
(H x W, Inches) 

Nameplate
Standard  
(Replace * with 1) 

1.98 x 1.93

Large  
(Replace * with 2) 

1.98 x 2.63

Extra-large, 
automotive  
(Replace * with 3) 

2.40 x 2.44
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Name plates

—
Description

To select size, replace asterisk (*) in product number with appropriate digit from sizes table.

Text Catalog number Pkg qty

FOR–REV CR104PXN*BP050 1

HAND–AUTO CR104PXN*BP051 1

HIGH–LOW CR104PXN*BP052 1

JOG–RUN CR104PXN*BP053 1

LEFT–RIGHT CR104PXN*BP054 1

LOW–HIGH CR104PXN*BP055 1

LOWER–RAISE CR104PXN*BP056 1

OFF–ON CR104PXN*BP057 1

OPEN–CLOSE CR104PXN*BP058 1

RAISE–LOWER CR104PXN*BP059 1

REV–FOR CR104PXN*BP060 1

RUN–JOG CR104PXN*BP061 1

SAFE–RUN CR104PXN*BP062 1

SAFE–STOP–RUN CR104PXN*BP063 1

SLOW–FAST CR104PXN*BP064 1

START–JOG CR104PXN*BP087 1

START–STOP CR104PXN*BP086 1

STOP–START CR104PXN*BP065 1

UP–DOWN CR104PXN*BP066 1

OFF–COOLANT–ON CR104PXN*BP067 1

AUTO–OFF–HAND CR104PXN*BP083 1

FOR–OFF–REV CR104PXN*BP068 1

FOR–STOP–REV CR104PXN*BP069 1

HAND–OFF–AUTO CR104PXN*BP070 1

JOG–OFF–RUN CR104PXN*BP071 1

JOG–SAFE–RUN CR104PXN*BP072 1

LOW–OFF–HIGH CR104PXN*BP073 1

LOWER–OFF–RAISE CR104PXN*BP074 1

MAN–OFF–AUTO CR104PXN*BP076 1

OPEN–OFF–CLOSE CR104PXN*BP077 1

REV–OFF–FOR CR104PXN*BP079 1

SLOW–OFF–FAST CR104PXN*BP080 1

SLOW–STOP–FAST CR104PXN*BP081 1

POTENTIOMETER MARKINGS CR104PXN*BP082 1

OFF–AUTO CR104PXN1BP090 1

ON–OFF–AUTO CR104PXN1BP091 1

PUSH TO STOP–TURN TO RESET (Round w/Yellow Background) CR104PXN6EP092 1

Yellow Background Emergency Stop CR104PXN6EP009 1

Sizes table

Sizes Dimensions  
(H x W, Inches) 

Nameplate
Standard  
(Replace * with 1) 

1.98 x 1.93

Large  
(Replace * with 2) 

1.98 x 2.63

Extra-large, 
automotive  
(Replace * with 3) 

2.40 x 2.44
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Technical specifications

Rated operational current
NEMA A600 — 10 continuous amps

Voltage AC Make amps Break amps

120 V 60 6

240 V 30 3

480 V 15 1.5  

600 V 12 1.2  

Total VA 7200 720  

Standards UL Listed File # E2403 

Utilization Category NEMA A600/P600

Degree of protection Operators NEMA: 1, 3, 3R, 4, 4X, 12 and 13
IEC 529; IP10, IP11, IP14, IP52, IP54, IP56 and IP66

All parts are designed and manufactured of corrosion-resistant material or are plated or painted as corrosion protection. All contact block contacts are gold flashed as a 
standard offering. Internal return spring mechanisms of operators and contact blocks of stainless steel. RoHS Compliant.
Declaration of Conformity — The products listed below, to which this declaration relates, are in conformity with the following standards, following the provisions of the Low 
Voltage Directive (LVD) (73/23/EEC), and the Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (89/336/EEC.)
Products: Contact Blocks: Cat Nos. A3XC0B, A3XC0M, A3XC01, A3XC10, A3XC0N and A3XC91, with suffixes. Pilot Lights: Cat Nos 52P, with suffixes. Operators: Cat Nos 52S or 52P, 
with suffixes.
Applicable Standards: EN 60947-5-1 Low-Voltage Switchgear and control gear. Enclosed devices meet the requirements of environmental ratings of IP10, IP11, IP14, IP52, IP54, 
and IP56. Open devices, when mounted as instructed, in environmental type IP10, IP11, IP14, IP52, IP54 or IP56 enclosures, maintain the environmental requirements for those 
enclosure types. 2 Position, Twist-To-Release and 2 Position, Push Pull Maintained operators provided with red operating heads and A3XC91 contact blocks meet the 
requirements of EN 60947-5-5 for Electrical Emergency Stop Device With Mechanical Latching Function (e-stop).

NEMA P600 — Rating codes for DC control

Circuit application

Thermal continuous test current amps 5.0

Maximum make or break; current / amps

125 V 1.10

250 V 0.55

301–600 V 0.20

Maximum make or break

Volt amperes at 300 V or Less 138

Contact blocks A3X 600 V AC maximum, heavy duty
200 V AC 0.25 amp, 10 watt maximum
200 V DC 0.50 amp, 10 watt maximum

  Positively driven 
contacts.

Contact blocks are suitable for applications down to 5V/1MA low voltage applications as found in PLCs. 

Pilot light Full voltage
LED module
Transformer type

A3L -B (6-8 V), -1 (12 V), -2 (24 V), -4 (120 V)
-L (6-24 V), U (24-240 V)
-5 (120 V), -6 (240 V), -7 (277 V), -8 (480 V), -9 (600 V)

120 V AC/DC max.
240 V AC/DC max.
600 V AC max., 50/60 Hz

Push-to-test Full voltage
LED module
Transformer type

A3PL -B (6-8 V), -1 (12 V), -2 (24 V), -4 (120 V)
-L (6-24 V), U (24-240 V)
-5 (120 V), -6 (240 V), -7 (277 V), -8 (480 V), -9 (600 V)

120 V AC/DC max.
240 V AC/DC max.
600 V AC max., 50/60 Hz

Illuminated push-pull Full voltage
LED module
Transformer

A3PP -B (6-8 V), -1 (12 V), -2 (24 V), -4 (120 V)
-L (6-24 V), U (24-240 V)
-5 (120 V), -6 (240 V), -7 (277 V), -8 (480 V), -9 (600 V)

120 V AC/DC max.
240 V AC/DC max.
600 V AC max., 50/60 Hz

Twist-to-release Full voltage
LED module
Transformer

A3PT -B (6-8 V), -1 (12 V), -2 (24 V), -4 (120 V)
-L (6-24 V), U (24-240 V)
-5 (120 V), -6 (240 V), -7 (277 V), -8 (480 V), -9 (600 V)

120 V AC/DC max.
240 V AC/DC max.
600 V AC max., 50/60 Hz

Illuminated
selector
switch

Full voltage
Transformer

A3S -B (6-8 V), -1 (12 V), -2 (24 V), -4 (120 V)
-L (6-24 V), U (24-240 V)
-5 (120 V), -6 (240 V), -7 (277 V), -8 (480 V), -9 (600 V)

120 V AC/DC max.
240 V AC/DC max.
600 V AC max., 50/60 Hz

Dielectric strength 2200 V for one minute

Mechanical design life cycles
Vibration Frequency 5–60 Hz.; Disp. .030 inches, sweep 5 minutes for a duration of 30 minutes on each axis.  

Not to exceed 5.5 G’s for maximum of 1 minute.

Pushbuttons Momentary, non-illuminated
Momentary, illuminated 

5,000,000 Operating cycles
300,000 Operating cycles

Push-pull Maintained
Momentary 

 300,000 Operating cycles
2,000,000 Operating cycles

Twist-to-release  300,000 Operating cycles

Selector
Switches 

Non-illuminated
Illuminated, key-operated 

2,000,000 Operating cycles
2,000,000 Operating cycles

Contact operation Standard contact black
Logic reed

Wire gauge #18-12 AWG

Terminal screw torque 2-10 lb-in / 20 lb-in max; 8 lb-in recommended

Locknut torque 15 ft. lbs. max

Temperature
range 

Operating
storage 

31 ˚F to +158 ˚F (-35 ˚C to +70 ˚C)
40 ˚F to +185 ˚F (-40 ˚C to +85 ˚C)
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Non-illuminated push-pull 
metal mushroom head

Illuminated push-pull 
metal mushroom head

Non-illuminated twist release 
plastic mushroom head

Non-illuminated push-pull 
small plastic mushroom head

Fully illuminated push-pull 
small plastic mushroom head

Illuminated twist release 
plastic mushroom head

Non-illuminated push-pull 
large plastic mushroom head

Illuminated push-pull 
large plastic mushroom head

Illuminated pushbutton flush lens 
illuminated pushbutton extended lens 
illuminated push to test

—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Dimensions

—
30 mm water, oil-tight and corrosion-resistant — A3
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Dimensions

—
30 mm water, oil-tight and corrosion-resistant — A3

Selector switch
Non-illuminated

Momentary pushbutton 
non-illuminated flush cap

Momentary pushbutton 
metal mushroom head

Selector switch 
illuminated

Momentary pushbutton 
non-illuminated raised cap

Momentary pushbutton 
small plastic mushroom head

Indicator light 
plastic lens

Indicator light 
glass lens

Momentary pushbutton 
large plastic mushroom head
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Dimensions

—
30 mm water, oil-tight and corrosion-resistant — A3

Illuminated momentary pushbutton 
metal mushroom head

Selector switch 
keyed

Toggle switch

Illuminated momentary pushbutton 
small plastic mushroom head

Wobble switch

Selector pushbutton switch 
flush cap

Illuminated momentary pushbutton 
large plastic mushroom head

Potentiometer switch

Selector pushbutton switch 
raised cap
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—
30 mm heavy duty oil-tight range
Dimensions

—
30 mm water, oil-tight and corrosion-resistant — A3

Momentary pushbutton guard 
illuminated push to test guard

 
Mushroom head guard

 
Contact block

Mushroom head Guard
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Order code Type Page

1SQA009077R0001 A3L4AA-6L2C 18

1SQA009078R0001 A3L4AA-6L2G 18

1SQA009079R0001 A3L4AA-6L2L 18

1SQA009080R0001 A3L4AA-6L2M 18

1SQA009081R0001 A3L4AA-6L2R 18

1SQA009082R0001 A3L4AA-6L2W 18

1SQA009083R0001 A3L4AA-6L4C 18

1SQA009084R0001 A3L4AA-6L4G 18

1SQA009085R0001 A3L4AA-6L4L 18

1SQA009086R0001 A3L4AA-6L4M 18

1SQA009087R0001 A3L4AA-6L4R 18

1SQA009088R0001 A3L4AA-6L4W 18

1SQA009089R0001 A3L4AA-6L5C 19

1SQA009090R0001 A3L4AA-6L5G 19

1SQA009091R0001 A3L4AA-6L5L 19

1SQA009092R0001 A3L4AA-6L5M 19

1SQA009093R0001 A3L4AA-6L5R 19

1SQA009094R0001 A3L4AA-6L5W 19

1SQA009095R0001 A3L4AA-6L6C 19

1SQA009096R0001 A3L4AA-6L6G 19

1SQA009097R0001 A3L4AA-6L6L 19

1SQA009098R0001 A3L4AA-6L6M 19

1SQA009099R0001 A3L4AA-6L6R 19

1SQA009100R0001 A3L4AA-6L6W 19

1SQA009101R0001 A3L4AA-6L7G 19

1SQA009102R0001 A3L4AA-6L7R 19

1SQA009103R0001 A3L4AA-6L8C 19

1SQA009104R0001 A3L4AA-6L8G 19

1SQA009105R0001 A3L4AA-6L8L 19

1SQA009106R0001 A3L4AA-6L8M 19

1SQA009107R0001 A3L4AA-6L8R 19

1SQA009108R0001 A3L4AA-6L8W 19

1SQA009109R0001 A3L4AA-6L9G 19

1SQA009110R0001 A3L4AA-6L9R 19

1SQA009111R0001 A3L4AA-6L9W 19

1SQA009112R0001 A3L4AA-6LBG 18

1SQA009113R0001 A3L4AA-6LBM 18

1SQA009114R0001 A3L4AA-6LBR 18

1SQA009115R0001 A3L4AA-6LBW 18

1SQA009116R0001 A3L4AA-6LLG 19

1SQA009117R0001 A3L4AA-6LLM 19

1SQA009118R0001 A3L4AA-6LLR 19

1SQA009119R0001 A3L4AA-6LLW 19

1SQA009120R0001 A3L4AA-6N4N 18

1SQA009121R0001 A3PB41-600B-00 10

1SQA009122R0001 A3PB41-600B-01 10

1SQA009123R0001 A3PB41-600B-10 10

1SQA009125R0001 A3PB41-600G-00 10

1SQA009126R0001 A3PB41-600G-01 10

1SQA009127R0001 A3PB41-600G-10 10

1SQA009129R0001 A3PB41-600R-00 10

1SQA009130R0001 A3PB41-600R-01 10

1SQA009131R0001 A3PB41-600R-10 10

1SQA009133R0001 A3PB41-600Y-00 10

1SQA009134R0001 A3PB41-600Y-01 10
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1SQA009135R0001 A3PB41-600Y-10 10

1SQA009137R0001 A3PB61-600B-00 12

1SQA009138R0001 A3PB61-600B-01 12

1SQA009139R0001 A3PB61-600B-10 12

1SQA009141R0001 A3PB61-600G-00 12

1SQA009142R0001 A3PB61-600G-01 12

1SQA009143R0001 A3PB61-600G-10 12

1SQA009145R0001 A3PB61-600R-00 12

1SQA009146R0001 A3PB61-600R-01 12

1SQA009147R0001 A3PB61-600R-10 12

1SQA009149R0001 A3PB61-600Y-00 12

1SQA009150R0001 A3PB61-600Y-01 12

1SQA009152R0001 A3PBE1-6007-00 6

1SQA009153R0001 A3PBE1-6007-01 6

1SQA009154R0001 A3PBE1-6007-10 6

1SQA009156R0001 A3PBE1-600B-00 6

1SQA009157R0001 A3PBE1-600B-01 6

1SQA009158R0001 A3PBE1-600B-10 6

1SQA009160R0001 A3PBE1-600G-00 6

1SQA009161R0001 A3PBE1-600G-01 6

1SQA009162R0001 A3PBE1-600G-10 6

1SQA009164R0001 A3PBE1-600R-00 6

1SQA009165R0001 A3PBE1-600R-01 6

1SQA009166R0001 A3PBE1-600R-10 6

1SQA009168R0001 A3PBE1-600Y-00 6

1SQA009169R0001 A3PBE1-600Y-10 6

1SQA009171R0001 A3PBF1-6007-00 5

1SQA009172R0001 A3PBF1-6007-01 5

1SQA009173R0001 A3PBF1-6007-10 5

1SQA009175R0001 A3PBF1-600B-00 5

1SQA009176R0001 A3PBF1-600B-01 5

1SQA009177R0001 A3PBF1-600B-10 5

1SQA009179R0001 A3PBF1-600G-00 5

1SQA009180R0001 A3PBF1-600G-01 5

1SQA009181R0001 A3PBF1-600G-10 5

1SQA009183R0001 A3PBF1-600L-00 5

1SQA009184R0001 A3PBF1-600L-10 5

1SQA009186R0001 A3PBF1-600Y-00 5

1SQA009187R0001 A3PBF1-600R-00 5

1SQA009188R0001 A3PBF1-600R-01 5

1SQA009189R0001 A3PBF1-600R-10 5

1SQA009191R0001 A3PBF1-600Y-01 5

1SQA009192R0001 A3PBF1-600Y-10 5

1SQA009202R0001 A3PL41-6L5R-00 13

1SQA009208R0001 A3PL41-6LBR-10 13

1SQA009218R0001 A3PLE1-6L2G-10 7

1SQA009221R0001 A3PLE1-6L2M-00 7

1SQA009222R0001 A3PLE1-6L2M-10 7

1SQA009224R0001 A3PLE1-6L2R-00 7

1SQA009226R0001 A3PLE1-6L2W-10 7

1SQA009229R0001 A3PLE1-6L4G-00 7

1SQA009230R0001 A3PLE1-6L4G-10 7

1SQA009233R0001 A3PLE1-6L4M-00 7

1SQA009235R0001 A3PLE1-6L4R-00 7

1SQA009236R0001 A3PLE1-6L4R-10 7
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1SQA009238R0001 A3PLE1-6L4W-10 7

1SQA009241R0001 A3PLE1-6L5G-00 8

1SQA009242R0001 A3PLE1-6L5G-10 8

1SQA009245R0001 A3PLE1-6L5M-10 8

1SQA009247R0001 A3PLE1-6L5R-10 8

1SQA009265R0001 A3PLE1-6LLM-10 9

1SQA009267R0001 A3PLE1-6LLR-10 9

1SQA009270R0001 A3PP42-600B-01 10

1SQA009272R0001 A3PP42-600G-01 10

1SQA009273R0001 A3PP42-600R-00 10

1SQA009274R0001 A3PP42-600R-01 10

1SQA009276R0001 A3PP42-600Y-01 10

1SQA009279R0001 A3PP42-6L2R-01 13

1SQA009280R0001 A3PP42-6L2R-10 13

1SQA009284R0001 A3PP42-6L4R-10 13

1SQA009288R0001 A3PP42-6L5R-00 14

1SQA009289R0001 A3PP42-6L5R-01 14

1SQA009304R0001 A3PP62-600R-00 12

1SQA009305R0001 A3PP62-600R-01 12

1SQA009308R0001 A3PPM2-600N-00 11

1SQA009309R0001 A3PPM2-600R-00 11

1SQA009310R0001 A3PPM2-600R-01 11

1SQA009311R0001 A3PPM2-600R-10 11

1SQA009314R0001 A3PPM2-6L4G-01 15

1SQA009316R0001 A3PPM2-6L4R-00 15

1SQA009317R0001 A3PPM2-6L4R-01 15

1SQA009320R0001 A3PPM2-6LBR-01 11

1SQA009325R0001 A3PPM3-6L4R-00 15

1SQA009328R0001 A3PPM4-6L2R-00 15

1SQA009332R0001 A3PT4R-600N-00 17

1SQA009333R0001 A3PT4R-600R-00 10

1SQA009334R0001 A3PT4R-600R-01 10

1SQA009335R0001 A3PT4R-600R-10 10

1SQA009345R0001 A3SKAX-6AA1-00 26

1SQA009347R0001 A3SKBE-6AA1-00 27

1SQA009350R0001 A3SKBH-6AA1-00 27

1SQA009352R0001 A3SKBV-6AA1-00 27

1SQA009354R0001 A3SKBY-6AA1-00 27

1SQA009355R0001 A3SKCE-6AA1-00 27

1SQA009358R0001 A3SKCG-6AA1-00 27

1SQA009360R0001 A3SKCH-6AA1-00 27

1SQA009362R0001 A3SKCT-6AA1-00 27

1SQA009364R0001 A3SKCV-6AA1-00 27

1SQA009366R0001 A3SKCY-6AA1-00 27

1SQA009368R0001 A3SKDE-6AA1-00 27

1SQA009372R0001 A3SKDV-6AA1-00 27

1SQA009376R0001 A3SKEV-6AA1-00 26

1SQA009378R0001 A3SKGE-6AA1-00 26

1SQA009380R0001 A3SKGG-6AA1-00 26

1SQA009381R0001 A3SKGH-6AA1-00 26

1SQA009389R0001 A3SLBC-6AAB-00 23

1SQA009391R0001 A3SLBD-6AAB-00 24

1SQA009393R0001 A3SLCA-6AAB-00 23

1SQA009395R0001 A3SLCB-6AAB-00 23

1SQA009398R0001 A3SLCD-6AAB-00 24

—
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Mushroom head Guard
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http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009086R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009085R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009084R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009083R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009082R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009081R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009080R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009079R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009078R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009077R0001
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1SQA009406R0001 A3SLGA-6AAB-00 23

1SQA009410R0001 A3SLGD-6AAB-00 24

1SQA009417R0001 A3SSAA-6L2G-00 25

1SQA009422R0001 A3SSAA-6L2R-00 25

1SQA009424R0001 A3SSAA-6L4G-00 25

1SQA009428R0001 A3SSAA-6L4R-00 25

1SQA009430R0001 A3SSAA-6L5G-00 25

1SQA009433R0001 A3SSAA-6L5R-00 25

1SQA009441R0001 A3SSBA-6L2G-00 25

1SQA009453R0001 A3SSCA-6L2G-00 25

1SQA009456R0001 A3SSCA-6L4G-00 25

1SQA009459R0001 A3SSCA-6L4R-00 25

1SQA009462R0001 A3SSCA-6L5R-00 25

1SQA009474R0001 A3SSDC-6AAB-00 21

1SQA009476R0001 A3SSDD-6AAB-00 22

1SQA009480R0001 A3SSEB-6AAB-00 21

1SQA009481R0001 A3SSEC-6AAB-00 21

1SQA009483R0001 A3SSED-6AAB-00 22

1SQA009488R0001 A3SSGC-6AAB-00 21

1SQA009490R0001 A3SSGD-6AAB-00 22

1SQA009494R0001 A3XC01 30

1SQA009496R0001 A3XC10 30

1SQA009500R0001 A3XGCE 31

1SQA009501R0001 A3XGCF 31

1SQA009502R0001 A3XGLM 31

1SQA009503R0001 A3XGLN 31

1SQA009504R0001 A3XGLP 31

1SQA009506R0001 A3XGPM 31

1SQA009510R0001 A3XL4LR 31

1SQA009511R0001 A3XL4N8 31

1SQA009512R0001 A3XL4NA 31

1SQA009513R0001 A3XL4NB 31

1SQA009514R0001 A3XL4NG 31

1SQA009515R0001 A3XL4NL 31

1SQA009516R0001 A3XL4NR 31

1SQA009517R0001 A3XL4NY 31

1SQA009518R0001 A3XL6N8 31

1SQA009519R0001 A3XL6NA 31

1SQA009520R0001 A3XL6NB 31

1SQA009521R0001 A3XL6NG 31

1SQA009522R0001 A3XL6NL 31

1SQA009523R0001 A3XL6NR 31

1SQA009524R0001 A3XL6NY 31

1SQA009525R0001 A3XLELC 31

1SQA009526R0001 A3XLELG 31

1SQA009527R0001 A3XLELL 31

1SQA009528R0001 A3XLELM 31

1SQA009529R0001 A3XLELR 31

1SQA009530R0001 A3XLELW 31

1SQA009531R0001 A3XLEN6 31

1SQA009532R0001 A3XLEN8 31

1SQA009533R0001 A3XLENA 31

1SQA009534R0001 A3XLENG 31

1SQA009535R0001 A3XLENL 31

1SQA009536R0001 A3XLENR 31

Order code Type Page

1SQA009537R0001 A3XLENY 31

1SQA009538R0001 A3XLFN6 32

1SQA009539R0001 A3XLFN8 32

1SQA009540R0001 A3XLFNA 32

1SQA009541R0001 A3XLFNB 32

1SQA009542R0001 A3XLFNG 32

1SQA009543R0001 A3XLFNL 32

1SQA009544R0001 A3XLFNR 32

1SQA009545R0001 A3XLFNY 32

1SQA009546R0001 A3XLLLA 32

1SQA009547R0001 A3XLLLC 32

1SQA009548R0001 A3XLLLG 32

1SQA009549R0001 A3XLLLL 32

1SQA009550R0001 A3XLLLM 32

1SQA009551R0001 A3XLLLR 32

1SQA009552R0001 A3XLLLW 32

1SQA009553R0001 A3XLMLG 32

1SQA009554R0001 A3XLMLM 32

1SQA009555R0001 A3XLMLR 32

1SQA009556R0001 A3XLMLW 32

1SQA009557R0001 A3XLMN1 32

1SQA009558R0001 A3XLMNG 32

1SQA009559R0001 A3XLMNR 32

1SQA009560R0001 A3XLSG6 32

1SQA009561R0001 A3XLSG8 32

1SQA009562R0001 A3XLSGG 32

1SQA009563R0001 A3XLSGL 32

1SQA009564R0001 A3XLSGR 32

1SQA009565R0001 A3XLSGW 32

1SQA009566R0001 A3XLSGY 32

1SQA009567R0001 A3XLSS6 32

1SQA009568R0001 A3XLSS8 32

1SQA009569R0001 A3XLSSG 32

1SQA009570R0001 A3XLSSL 32

1SQA009571R0001 A3XLSSR 32

1SQA009572R0001 A3XLSSW 32

1SQA009573R0001 A3XLSSY 32

1SQA009577R0001 A3XLTNG 32

1SQA009578R0001 A3XLTNR 32

1SQA009579R0001 A3XLTNY 32

1SQA009581R0001 A3XK501 31

1SQA009583R0001 A3XXGC 33

1SQA010161R0001 A3SSAA-6AAB-00 20

1SQA010162R0001 A3SSCA-6AAB-00 20

1SQA010163R0001 A3SSCB-6AAB-00 21

1SQA010164R0001 A3SSCD-6AAB-00 22

1SQA010165R0001 A3SSGA-6AAB-00 21

1SQA010170R0001 A3SKAE-6AA1-00 26

1SQA010171R0001 A3SKAF-6AA1-00 26

1SQA010172R0001 A3SSBA-6AAB-00 20

1SQA010173R0001 A3SSBD-6AAB-00 22

1SQA010174R0001 A3SSHA-6AAB-00 22

1SQA010175R0001 A3SSEA-6AAB-00 21

1SQA010177R0001 A3PBM1-600R-01 11

1SQA010178R0001 A3PBN1-600N-00 17
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1SQA010179R0001 A3XMN4N 33

1SQA010180R0001 A3XGGL 31

1SQA010181R0001 A3XGGP 31

1SQA010182R0001 A3XMLLR 33

1SQA010183R0001 A3XMLLG 33

1SQA010184R0001 A3XMLLY 33

1SQA010185R0001 A3XMLUG 33

1SQA010186R0001 A3XMN6N 33

1SQA010187R0001 A3XMN8N 33

1SQA010188R0001 A3XMN7N 33

1SQA010189R0001 A3XBL6R 33

1SQA010190R0001 A3XBL6G 33

1SQA010191R0001 A3XBL6W 33

1SQA010192R0001 A3XBL2R 33

1SQA010193R0001 A3XBL2G 33

1SQA010194R0001 A3XBL2W 33

1SQA010195R0001 A3XBL4R 33

1SQA010196R0001 A3XBL4Y 33

1SQA010197R0001 A3XBL4L 33

1SQA010198R0001 A3XBL4W 33

1SQA010199R0001 A3L4AA-6N0N 19

1SQA010200R0001 A3PPN2-600N-00 17

1SQA010201R0001 A3XLENB 33

1SQA010202R0001 A3SLAA-6AAB-00 20

1SQA010203R0001 A3SSAC-6AAB-00 20

1SQA010204R0001 A3SSAA-6AAG-00 20

1SQA010205R0001 A3SSAA-6AAR-00 20

1SQA010206R0001 A3SSBB-6AAB-00 21

1SQA010207R0001 A3SSBC-6AAB-00 21

1SQA010208R0001 A3SSCC-6AAB-00 21

1SQA010209R0001 A3SSDA-6AAB-00 20

1SQA010210R0001 A3SKAG-6AA1-00 26

1SQA010211R0001 A3XGCC 31

1SQA010212R0001 A3XL4LG 31

1SQA010213R0001 A3XLKLG 33

1SQA010214R0001 A3XLKLR 33

1SQA010215R0001 A3XL4LM 31

1SQA010216R0001 A3XLKLL 33

1SQA010217R0001 A3XLKLM 33

1SQA010218R0001 A3XLKLC 33

1SQA010219R0001 A3XLKLW 33

1SQA010221R0001 A3XGLW 33

1SQA010222R0001 A3XLP0C 33

1SQA010223R0001 A3XLP0B 33

1SQA010401R0001 A3XBL2L 33

1SQA010402R0001 A3XBL2Y 33

1SQA010403R0001 A3XBL4G 33

1SQA010404R0001 A3XMN5N 33

1SQA010405R0001 A3XBL6L 33

1SQA010406R0001 A3XBL6Y 33

1SQA010407R0001 A3XMN9N 33

1SQA010408R0001 A3XMLLW 33

1SQA010409R0001 A3XL6LG 31

1SQA010410R0001 A3XL6LR 31

1SQA010411R0001 A3XL6LM 31

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010411R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010410R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010409R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010408R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010407R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010406R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010405R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010404R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010403R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010402R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010401R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010223R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010222R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010221R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010219R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010218R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010217R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010216R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010215R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010214R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010213R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010212R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010211R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010210R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010209R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010208R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010207R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010206R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010205R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010204R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010203R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010202R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010201R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010200R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010199R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010198R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010197R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010196R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010195R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010194R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010193R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010192R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010191R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010190R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010189R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010188R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010187R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010186R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010185R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010184R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010183R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010182R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010181R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010180R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010179R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010178R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010177R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010175R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010174R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010173R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010172R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010171R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010170R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010165R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010164R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010163R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010162R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010161R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009583R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009581R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009579R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009578R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009577R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009573R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009572R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009571R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009570R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009569R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009568R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009567R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009566R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009565R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009564R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009563R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009562R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009561R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009560R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009559R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009558R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009557R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009556R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009555R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009554R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009553R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009552R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009551R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009550R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009549R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009548R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009547R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009546R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009545R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009544R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009543R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009542R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009541R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009540R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009539R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009538R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009537R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009536R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009535R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009534R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009533R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009532R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009531R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009530R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009529R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009528R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009527R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009526R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009525R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009524R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009523R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009522R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009521R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009520R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009519R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009518R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009517R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009516R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009515R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009514R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009513R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009512R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009511R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009510R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009506R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009504R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009503R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009502R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009501R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009500R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009496R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009494R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009490R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009488R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009483R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009481R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009480R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009476R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009474R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009462R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009459R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009456R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009453R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009441R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009433R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009430R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009428R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009424R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009422R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009417R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009410R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009406R0001
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1SQA010412R0001 A3SKBF-6AA1-00 26

1SQA010413R0001 A3SKCF-6AA1-00 26

1SQA010414R0001 A3SKCU-6AA1-00 26

1SQA010415R0001 A3SKDF-6AA1-00 26

1SQA010416R0001 A3SKDH-6AA1-00 26

1SQA010417R0001 A3SKDY-6AA1-00 27

1SQA010418R0001 A3SKEE-6AA1-00 26

1SQA010419R0001 A3SKET-6AA1-00 27

1SQA010421R0001 A3SSAA-6L2L-00 25

1SQA010424R0001 A3SSAA-6L4L-00 25

1SQA010425R0001 A3SSAA-6L4M-00 25

1SQA010428R0001 A3SSAA-6L5M-00 25

1SQA010430R0001 A3SSAA-6L6G-00 25

1SQA010432R0001 A3SSBA-6L2R-00 25

1SQA010434R0001 A3SSCA-6L2M-00 25

1SQA010436R0001 A3SSCA-6L4L-00 25

1SQA010438R0001 A3SSCA-6L5G-00 25

1SQA010440R0001 A3SSDB-6AAB-00 21

1SQA010441R0001 A3SSGB-6AAB-00 21

1SQA010442R0001 A3SLAC-6AAB-00 22

1SQA010443R0001 A3SLBA-6AAB-00 23

1SQA010444R0001 A3SLBB-6AAB-00 23

1SQA010445R0001 A3SLCC-6AAB-00 23

1SQA010446R0001 A3SLDA-6AAB-00 23

1SQA010447R0001 A3SLDC-6AAB-00 23

1SQA010448R0001 A3SLDD-6AAB-00 24

1SQA010449R0001 A3SLEA-6AAB-00 23

1SQA010450R0001 A3SLEC-6AAB-00 23

1SQA010451R0001 A3SLED-6AAB-00 24

1SQA010452R0001 A3SLGB-6AAB-00 23

1SQA010453R0001 A3SLGC-6AAB-00 23

1SQA010454R0001 A3SLHA-6AAB-00 24

1SQA010455R0001 A3XMLUW 33

1SQA010456R0001 A3XMLUR 33

1SQA010458R0001 A3XMLUL 33

1SQA010459R0001 A3XMLUY 33

1SQA010460R0001 A3L4AA-6LUG 18

1SQA010461R0001 A3L4AA-6LUM 18

1SQA010462R0001 A3L4AA-6LUR 18

1SQA010463R0001 A3L4AA-6LUW 18

1SQA010464R0001 A3L4AA-6LUL 18

1SQA010465R0001 A3L4AA-6LUC 18

1SQA010480R0001 A3XMLLL 33

1SQA010492R0001 A3L4AA-6L9C 19

1SQA010493R0001 A3L4AA-6L9M 19

1SQA010494R0001 A3L4AA-6L9L 19

1SQA010745R0001 A3PB41-600B-91 10

1SQA010746R0001 A3PB41-600G-91 10

1SQA010747R0001 A3PB41-600R-91 10

1SQA010748R0001 A3PB41-600Y-91 10

1SQA010749R0001 A3PB61-600B-91 12

1SQA010750R0001 A3PB61-600G-91 12

1SQA010751R0001 A3PB61-600R-91 12

1SQA010752R0001 A3PB61-600Y-91 12

1SQA010753R0001 A3PBE1-6007-91 6

Order code Type Page

1SQA010754R0001 A3PBE1-600B-91 6

1SQA010755R0001 A3PBE1-600G-91 6

1SQA010756R0001 A3PBE1-600R-91 6

1SQA010757R0001 A3PBE1-600Y-91 6

1SQA010758R0001 A3PBF1-6007-91 5

1SQA010759R0001 A3PBF1-600B-91 5

1SQA010760R0001 A3PBF1-600G-91 5

1SQA010761R0001 A3PBF1-600L-91 5

1SQA010762R0001 A3PBF1-600R-91 5

1SQA010763R0001 A3PBF1-600Y-91 5

1SQA010764R0001 A3PL41-6L2G-91 13

1SQA010765R0001 A3PL41-6L2M-91 13

1SQA010766R0001 A3PL41-6L2R-91 13

1SQA010767R0001 A3PL41-6L4G-91 13

1SQA010768R0001 A3PL41-6L4M-91 13

1SQA010769R0001 A3PL41-6L4R-91 13

1SQA010770R0001 A3PL41-6L5G-91 13

1SQA010771R0001 A3PL41-6L5R-91 13

1SQA010772R0001 A3PL41-6L6R-91 13

1SQA010773R0001 A3PL41-6L9R-91 13

1SQA010774R0001 A3PL41-6LBG-91 13

1SQA010775R0001 A3PL41-6LBM-91 13

1SQA010776R0001 A3PL41-6LLR-91 13

1SQA010777R0001 A3PL61-6L2G-91 16

1SQA010778R0001 A3PL61-6L2R-91 16

1SQA010779R0001 A3PL61-6L4G-91 16

1SQA010780R0001 A3PL61-6L4R-91 16

1SQA010781R0001 A3PL61-6L5R-91 16

1SQA010782R0001 A3PL61-6LLM-91 16

1SQA010783R0001 A3PL61-6LLR-91 16

1SQA010784R0001 A3PLE1-6L2C-91 7

1SQA010785R0001 A3PLE1-6L2G-91 7

1SQA010786R0001 A3PLE1-6L2L-91 7

1SQA010787R0001 A3PLE1-6L2M-91 7

1SQA010788R0001 A3PLE1-6L2R-91 7

1SQA010789R0001 A3PLE1-6L2W-91 7

1SQA010790R0001 A3PLE1-6L4C-91 7

1SQA010791R0001 A3PLE1-6L4G-91 7

1SQA010792R0001 A3PLE1-6L4L-91 7

1SQA010793R0001 A3PLE1-6L4M-91 7

1SQA010794R0001 A3PLE1-6L4R-91 7

1SQA010795R0001 A3PLE1-6L4W-91 7

1SQA010796R0001 A3PLE1-6L5C-91 8

1SQA010797R0001 A3PLE1-6L5G-91 8

1SQA010798R0001 A3PLE1-6L5L-91 8

1SQA010799R0001 A3PLE1-6L5M-91 8

1SQA010800R0001 A3PLE1-6L5R-91 8

1SQA010801R0001 A3PLE1-6L5W-91 8

1SQA010802R0001 A3PLE1-6L6G-91 8

1SQA010803R0001 A3PLE1-6L6L-91 8

1SQA010804R0001 A3PLE1-6L6M-91 8

1SQA010805R0001 A3PLE1-6L6R-91 8

1SQA010806R0001 A3PLE1-6L6W-91 8

1SQA010807R0001 A3PLE1-6L8G-91 8

1SQA010808R0001 A3PLE1-6L8M-91 8

Order code Type Page

1SQA010809R0001 A3PLE1-6L8R-91 8

1SQA010810R0001 A3PLE1-6L9G-91 8

1SQA010811R0001 A3PLE1-6L9R-91 8

1SQA010812R0001 A3PLE1-6LBG-91 9

1SQA010813R0001 A3PLE1-6LBL-91 9

1SQA010814R0001 A3PLE1-6LBM-91 9

1SQA010815R0001 A3PLE1-6LBR-91 9

1SQA010816R0001 A3PLE1-6LLG-91 9

1SQA010817R0001 A3PLE1-6LLM-91 9

1SQA010818R0001 A3PLE1-6LLR-91 9

1SQA010819R0001 A3PLE1-6LLW-91 9

1SQA010820R0001 A3PLE1-6L7G-91 8

1SQA010821R0001 A3PLE1-6L7R-91 8

1SQA010822R0001 A3PLE1-6L7M-91 8

1SQA010823R0001 A3PLE1-6L7W-91 8

1SQA010824R0001 A3PLE1-6L7L-91 8

1SQA010825R0001 A3PLE1-6L7C-91 8

1SQA010826R0001 A3PLE1-6LUG-91 9

1SQA010827R0001 A3PLE1-6LUM-91 9

1SQA010828R0001 A3PLE1-6LUR-91 9

1SQA010829R0001 A3PLE1-6LUW-91 9

1SQA010830R0001 A3PLE1-6LUL-91 9

1SQA010831R0001 A3PLE1-6LUC-91 9

1SQA010832R0001 A3PLE1-6LLL-91 9

1SQA010833R0001 A3PLE1-6LLC-91 9

1SQA010834R0001 A3PLE1-6L9M-91 8

1SQA010835R0001 A3PLE1-6L8W-91 8

1SQA010836R0001 A3PLE1-6L9W-91 8

1SQA010837R0001 A3PLE1-6L8L-91 8

1SQA010838R0001 A3PLE1-6L9L-91 8

1SQA010839R0001 A3PLE1-6L6C-91 8

1SQA010840R0001 A3PLE1-6L8C-91 8

1SQA010841R0001 A3PLE1-6L9C-91 8

1SQA010842R0001 A3PP42-600B-91 10

1SQA010843R0001 A3PP42-600R-91 10

1SQA010844R0001 A3PP43-600R-1N 10

1SQA010845R0001 A3PP44-600R-1N 10

1SQA010846R0001 A3PP62-600R-91 12

1SQA010847R0001 A3PPM2-600R-91 11

1SQA010848R0001 A3PPM3-600R-1N 15

1SQA010849R0001 A3PPM4-600R-1N 11

1SQA010850R0001 A3PP42-6L2G-91 13

1SQA010851R0001 A3PP42-6L2M-91 13

1SQA010852R0001 A3PP42-6L2R-91 13

1SQA010853R0001 A3PP42-6L4G-91 13

1SQA010854R0001 A3PP42-6L4M-91 13

1SQA010855R0001 A3PP42-6L4R-91 13

1SQA010856R0001 A3PP42-6L5G-91 14

1SQA010857R0001 A3PP42-6L5M-91 14

1SQA010858R0001 A3PP42-6L5R-91 14

1SQA010859R0001 A3PP42-6L8G-91 14

1SQA010860R0001 A3PP42-6L9R-91 14

1SQA010861R0001 A3PP42-6LLG-91 14

1SQA010862R0001 A3PP42-6LLR-91 14

1SQA010863R0001 A3PP43-6L4G-1N 14

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010863R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010862R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010861R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010860R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010859R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010858R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010857R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010856R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010855R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010854R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010853R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010852R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010851R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010850R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010849R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010848R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010847R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010846R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010845R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010844R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010843R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010842R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010841R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010840R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010839R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010838R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010837R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010836R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010835R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010834R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010833R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010832R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010831R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010830R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010829R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010828R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010827R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010826R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010825R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010824R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010823R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010822R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010821R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010820R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010819R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010818R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010817R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010816R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010815R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010814R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010813R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010812R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010811R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010810R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010809R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010808R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010807R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010806R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010805R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010804R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010803R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010802R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010801R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010800R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010799R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010798R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010797R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010796R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010795R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010794R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010793R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010792R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010791R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010790R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010789R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010788R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010787R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010786R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010785R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010784R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010783R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010782R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010781R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010780R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010779R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010778R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010777R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010776R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010775R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010774R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010773R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010772R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010771R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010770R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010769R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010768R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010767R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010766R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010765R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010764R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010763R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010762R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010761R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010760R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010759R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010758R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010757R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010756R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010755R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010754R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010753R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010752R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010751R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010750R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010749R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010748R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010747R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010746R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010745R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010494R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010493R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010492R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010480R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010465R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010464R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010463R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010462R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010461R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010460R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010459R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010458R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010456R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010455R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010454R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010453R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010452R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010451R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010450R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010449R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010448R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010447R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010446R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010445R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010444R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010443R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010442R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010441R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010440R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010438R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010436R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010434R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010432R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010430R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010428R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010425R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010424R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010421R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010419R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010418R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010417R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010416R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010415R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010414R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010413R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010412R0001


44	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES, 30 MM – HEAV Y DUTY OIL-TIGHT R ANGE 

—
Index
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Order code Type Page

1SQA010864R0001 A3PP43-6L4R-1N 14

1SQA010865R0001 A3PP43-6L5R-1N 14

1SQA010866R0001 A3PP43-6L8G-1N 14

1SQA010867R0001 A3PP44-6L2R-1N 14

1SQA010868R0001 A3PP44-6L4R-1N 14

1SQA010869R0001 A3PP44-6L5R-1N 14

1SQA010870R0001 A3PP62-6L2R-91 16

1SQA010871R0001 A3PPM2-6L2R-91 15

1SQA010872R0001 A3PPM2-6L4G-91 15

1SQA010873R0001 A3PPM2-6L4R-91 15

1SQA010874R0001 A3PPM2-6L4W-91 15

1SQA010875R0001 A3PPM3-6L2R-1N 15

1SQA010876R0001 A3PPM3-6L4G-1N 15

1SQA010877R0001 A3PPM3-6L4M-1N 15

1SQA010878R0001 A3PPM3-6L4R-1N 15

1SQA010879R0001 A3PPM4-6L2R-1N 15

1SQA010880R0001 A3PPM4-6L4R-1N 15

1SQA010881R0001 A3PT4R-600R-91 10

1SQA010882R0001 A3SSAA-6L2G-10 25

1SQA010883R0001 A3SSAA-6L2G-91 25

1SQA010884R0001 A3SSAA-6L2L-10 25

1SQA010885R0001 A3SSAA-6L2L-91 25

1SQA010886R0001 A3SSAA-6L2R-91 25

1SQA010887R0001 A3SSAA-6L4G-91 25

1SQA010888R0001 A3SSAA-6L4L-91 25

1SQA010889R0001 A3SSAA-6L4M-91 25

1SQA010890R0001 A3SSAA-6L4R-91 25

1SQA010891R0001 A3SSAA-6L5G-91 25

1SQA010892R0001 A3SSAA-6L5M-91 25

1SQA010893R0001 A3SSAA-6L5R-91 25

1SQA010894R0001 A3SSAA-6L6G-91 25

1SQA010895R0001 A3SSBA-6L2R-91 25

1SQA010896R0001 A3SSCA-6L2G-91 25

1SQA010897R0001 A3SSCA-6L2M-91 25

1SQA010898R0001 A3SSCA-6L4G-91 25

1SQA010899R0001 A3SSCA-6L4L-91 25

1SQA010900R0001 A3SSCA-6L4R-91 25

1SQA010901R0001 A3SSCA-6L5G-91 25

1SQA010902R0001 A3SSCA-6L5R-91 25

1SQA010903R0001 A3SLAA-6AAB-91 20

1SQA010904R0001 A3SLAC-6AAB-91 20

1SQA010905R0001 A3SLBA-6AAB-91 23

1SQA010906R0001 A3SLBB-6AAB-91 23

1SQA010907R0001 A3SLBC-6AAB-91 23

1SQA010908R0001 A3SLBD-6AAB-91 24

1SQA010909R0001 A3SLCA-6AAB-91 23

1SQA010910R0001 A3SLCB-6AAB-91 23

1SQA010911R0001 A3SLCC-6AAB-91 23

1SQA010912R0001 A3SLCD-6AAB-91 24

1SQA010913R0001 A3SLDA-6AAB-91 23

1SQA010914R0001 A3SLDC-6AAB-91 23

1SQA010915R0001 A3SLDD-6AAB-91 24

1SQA010916R0001 A3SLEA-6AAB-91 23

1SQA010917R0001 A3SLEC-6AAB-91 23

1SQA010918R0001 A3SLED-6AAB-91 24

Order code Type Page

1SQA010919R0001 A3SLGA-6AAB-91 23

1SQA010920R0001 A3SLGB-6AAB-91 23

1SQA010921R0001 A3SLGC-6AAB-91 23

1SQA010922R0001 A3SLGD-6AAB-91 24

1SQA010923R0001 A3SLHA-6AAB-92 24

1SQA010924R0001 A3SSAA-6AAB-01 20

1SQA010925R0001 A3SSAA-6AAB-10 20

1SQA010926R0001 A3SSAA-6AAB-91 20

1SQA010927R0001 A3SSAC-6AAB-91 20

1SQA010928R0001 A3SSBA-6AAB-10 20

1SQA010929R0001 A3SSBA-6AAB-91 20

1SQA010930R0001 A3SSBB-6AAB-91 21

1SQA010931R0001 A3SSBC-6AAB-91 21

1SQA010932R0001 A3SSBD-6AAB-91 22

1SQA010933R0001 A3SSBD-6AAB-92 22

1SQA010934R0001 A3SSCA-6AAB-10 20

1SQA010935R0001 A3SSCA-6AAB-91 20

1SQA010936R0001 A3SSCB-6AAB-91 21

1SQA010937R0001 A3SSCC-6AAB-91 21

1SQA010938R0001 A3SSCD-6AAB-10 22

1SQA010939R0001 A3SSCD-6AAB-91 22

1SQA010940R0001 A3SSDA-6AAB-91 20

1SQA010941R0001 A3SSDB-6AAB-91 21

1SQA010942R0001 A3SSDC-6AAB-91 21

1SQA010943R0001 A3SSDD-6AAB-91 22

1SQA010944R0001 A3SSEA-6AAB-91 21

1SQA010945R0001 A3SSEC-6AAB-91 21

1SQA010946R0001 A3SSED-6AAB-91 22

1SQA010947R0001 A3SSGA-6AAB-91 21

1SQA010948R0001 A3SSGB-6AAB-91 21

1SQA010949R0001 A3SSGC-6AAB-91 21

1SQA010950R0001 A3SSGD-6AAB-91 22

1SQA010951R0001 A3SSHA-6AAB-92 22

1SQA010952R0001 A3SKAE-6AA1-10 26

1SQA010953R0001 A3SKAE-6AA1-91 26

1SQA010954R0001 A3SKAF-6AA1-10 26

1SQA010955R0001 A3SKAF-6AA1-91 26

1SQA010956R0001 A3SKAG-6AA1-91 26

1SQA010957R0001 A3SKAX-6AA1-91 26

1SQA010958R0001 A3SKBE-6AA1-91 26

1SQA010959R0001 A3SKBF-6AA1-91 26

1SQA010960R0001 A3SKBH-6AA1-91 26

1SQA010961R0001 A3SKBV-6AA1-91 27

1SQA010962R0001 A3SKCE-6AA1-91 27

1SQA010963R0001 A3SKCF-6AA1-91 27

1SQA010964R0001 A3SKCG-6AA1-91 27

1SQA010965R0001 A3SKCH-6AA1-91 27

1SQA010966R0001 A3SKCU-6AA1-91 27

1SQA010967R0001 A3SKCV-6AA1-91 27

1SQA010968R0001 A3SKCY-6AA1-91 27

1SQA010969R0001 A3SKDE-6AA1-91 26

1SQA010970R0001 A3SKDF-6AA1-91 27

1SQA010971R0001 A3SKDH-6AA1-91 27

1SQA010972R0001 A3SKDY-6AA1-91 27

1SQA010973R0001 A3SKEE-6AA1-91 26

Order code Type Page

1SQA010974R0001 A3SKET-6AA1-91 27

1SQA010975R0001 A3SKEV-6AA1-91 27

1SQA010976R0001 A3SKGE-6AA1-92 26

1SQA010977R0001 A3SKGH-6AA1-92 26

1SQA010978R0001 A3XC91 30

1SQA010979R0001 A3XC0B 30

1SQA010980R0001 A3XC0N 30

1SQA010981R0001 A3XC0M 30

1SQA010984R0001 A3SSAA-6AAB-20 20

1SQA010985R0001 A3SSAA-6AAB-21 20

1SQA010989R0001 A3SSCA-6AAB-12 20

1SQA010991R0001 A3SSGA-6AAB-12 21

1SQA010993R0001 A3SSBA-6AAB-21 20

1SQA010999R0001 A3SSBA-6L2G-91 25

1SQA011084R0001 A3SKAE-6AA1-20 26

1SQA011085R0001 A3SKBE-6AA1-92 27

1SQA011086R0001 A3SKBF-6AA1-92 27

1SQA011087R0001 A3SKBH-6AA1-92 26

1SQA011088R0001 A3SKBV-6AA1-92 27

1SQA011089R0001 A3SKCY-6AA1-92 27

1SQA011090R0001 A3SKDE-6AA1-92 27

1SQA011091R0001 A3SKDY-6AA1-92 26

1SQA011092R0001 A3SKEE-6AA1-92 26

1SQA011093R0001 A3SKET-6AA1-92 26

1SQA011094R0001 A3SKEV-6AA1-92 26

1SQA011095R0001 A3SLBA-6AAB-92 23

1SQA011096R0001 A3SLBB-6AAB-92 23

1SQA011097R0001 A3SLBC-6AAB-92 23

1SQA011098R0001 A3SLBD-6AAB-92 24

1SQA011099R0001 A3SLDD-6AAB-92 24

1SQA011100R0001 A3SLEA-6AAB-92 23

1SQA011101R0001 A3SLED-6AAB-92 24

1SQA011102R0001 A3SLGA-6AAB-92 23

1SQA011103R0001 A3SLGB-6AAB-92 23

1SQA011104R0001 A3SLGC-6AAB-92 23

1SQA011105R0001 A3SLGD-6AAB-92 24

1SQA011106R0001 A3SSBA-6AAB-20 20

1SQA011107R0001 A3SSBA-6AAB-92 20

1SQA011108R0001 A3SSBB-6AAB-92 21

1SQA011109R0001 A3SSBC-6AAB-92 21

1SQA011111R0001 A3SSCC-6AAB-92 21

1SQA011113R0001 A3SSDC-6AAB-92 21

1SQA011117R0001 A3SSGB-6AAB-92 21

1SQA011118R0001 A3SSGC-6AAB-92 21

1SQA011119R0001 A3SSGD-6AAB-92 22

104PEG11C 34

104PEG11D 34

104PEG11E 34

104PEG12G 34

104PEG12K 34

104PEG13P 34

104PEG11S 34

104PEG11T 34

104PEG11 34

104PEG12 34

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011119R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011118R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011117R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011113R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011111R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011109R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011108R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011107R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011106R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011105R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011104R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011103R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011102R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011101R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011100R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011099R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011098R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011097R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011096R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011095R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011094R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011093R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011092R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011091R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011090R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011089R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011088R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011087R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011086R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011085R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA011084R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010999R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010993R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010991R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010989R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010985R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010984R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010981R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010980R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010979R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010978R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010977R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010976R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010975R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010974R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010973R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010972R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010971R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010970R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010969R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010968R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010967R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010966R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010965R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010964R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010963R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010962R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010961R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010960R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010959R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010958R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010957R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010956R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010955R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010954R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010953R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010952R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010951R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010950R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010949R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010948R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010947R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010946R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010945R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010944R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010943R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010942R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010941R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010940R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010939R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010938R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010937R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010936R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010935R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010934R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010933R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010932R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010931R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010930R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010929R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010928R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010927R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010926R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010925R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010924R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010923R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010922R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010921R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010920R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010919R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010918R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010917R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010916R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010915R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010914R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010913R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010912R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010911R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010910R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010909R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010908R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010907R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010906R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010905R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010904R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010903R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010902R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010901R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010900R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010899R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010898R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010897R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010896R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010895R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010894R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010893R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010892R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010891R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010890R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010889R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010888R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010887R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010886R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010885R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010884R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010883R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010882R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010881R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010880R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010879R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010878R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010877R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010876R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010875R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010874R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010873R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010872R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010871R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010870R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010869R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010868R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010867R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010866R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010865R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010864R0001
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Order code Type Page

104PEG13 34

104PEG14 34

104PEG23 34

104PES11C 34

104PES11E 34

104PES12G 34

104PES12K 34

104PES13P 34

104PES11S 34

104PES11T 34

104PES11 34

104PES12 34

104PES13 34

104PES14 34

104PES23 34

CR104PXN*B 35

CR104PXN*R 35

CR104PXN6E 35

CR104PXN*BP006 35

CR104PXN*BP007 35

CR104PXN*BP008 35

CR104PXN*RP009 35

CR104PXN*BP010 35

CR104PXN*BP011 35

CR104PXN*BP012 35

CR104PXN*BP013 35

CR104PXN*BP014 35

CR104PXN*BP017 35

CR104PXN*BP018 35

CR104PXN*BP019 35

CR104PXN*BP020 35

CR104PXN*BP021 35

CR104PXN*BP022 35

CR104PXN*BP023 35

CR104PXN*BP024 35

CR104PXN*BP025 35

CR104PXN*BP026 35

CR104PXN*BP027 35

CR104PXN*BP084 35

CR104PXN*BP028 35

CR104PXN*BP030 35

CR104PXN*BP031 35

CR104PXN*BP032 35

CR104PXN*BP033 35

CR104PXN*BP034 35

CR104PXN*BP036 35

CR104PXN*BP037 35

CR104PXN*BP038 35

CR104PXN*RP040 35

CR104PXN*RP041 35

CR104PXN*BP043 35

CR104PXN*BP047 35

CR104PXN*RP048 35

CR104PXN*BP085 35

CR104PXN*BP050 36

Order code Type Page

CR104PXN*BP051 36

CR104PXN*BP052 36

CR104PXN*BP053 36

CR104PXN*BP054 36

CR104PXN*BP055 36

CR104PXN*BP056 36

CR104PXN*BP057 36

CR104PXN*BP058 36

CR104PXN*BP059 36

CR104PXN*BP060 36

CR104PXN*BP061 36

CR104PXN*BP062 36

CR104PXN*BP063 36

CR104PXN*BP064 36

CR104PXN*BP087 36

CR104PXN*BP086 36

CR104PXN*BP065 36

CR104PXN*BP066 36

CR104PXN*BP067 36

CR104PXN*BP083 36

CR104PXN*BP068 36

CR104PXN*BP069 36

CR104PXN*BP070 36

CR104PXN*BP071 36

CR104PXN*BP072 36

CR104PXN*BP073 36

CR104PXN*BP074 36

CR104PXN*BP076 36

CR104PXN*BP077 36

CR104PXN*BP079 36

CR104PXN*BP080 36

CR104PXN*BP081 36

CR104PXN*BP082 36

CR104PXN1BP090 36

CR104PXN1BP091 36

CR104PXN6EP092 36

CR104PXN6EP009 36

—
Index
Order code classification
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—
Index
Type classification
Type Order code Page

104PEG11 34

104PEG11C 34

104PEG11D 34

104PEG11E 34

104PEG11S 34

104PEG11T 34

104PEG12 34

104PEG12G 34

104PEG12K 34

104PEG13 34

104PEG13P 34

104PEG14 34

104PEG23 34

104PES11 34

104PES11C 34

104PES11E 34

104PES11S 34

104PES11T 34

104PES12 34

104PES12G 34

104PES12K 34

104PES13 34

104PES13P 34

104PES14 34

104PES23 34

A3L4AA-6L2C 1SQA009077R0001 18

A3L4AA-6L2G 1SQA009078R0001 18

A3L4AA-6L2L 1SQA009079R0001 18

A3L4AA-6L2M 1SQA009080R0001 18

A3L4AA-6L2R 1SQA009081R0001 18

A3L4AA-6L2W 1SQA009082R0001 18

A3L4AA-6L4C 1SQA009083R0001 18

A3L4AA-6L4G 1SQA009084R0001 18

A3L4AA-6L4L 1SQA009085R0001 18

A3L4AA-6L4M 1SQA009086R0001 18

A3L4AA-6L4R 1SQA009087R0001 18

A3L4AA-6L4W 1SQA009088R0001 18

A3L4AA-6L5C 1SQA009089R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L5G 1SQA009090R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L5L 1SQA009091R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L5M 1SQA009092R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L5R 1SQA009093R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L5W 1SQA009094R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L6C 1SQA009095R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L6G 1SQA009096R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L6L 1SQA009097R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L6M 1SQA009098R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L6R 1SQA009099R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L6W 1SQA009100R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L7G 1SQA009101R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L7R 1SQA009102R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L8C 1SQA009103R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L8G 1SQA009104R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L8L 1SQA009105R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L8M 1SQA009106R0001 19

Type Order code Page

A3L4AA-6L8R 1SQA009107R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L8W 1SQA009108R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L9C 1SQA010492R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L9G 1SQA009109R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L9L 1SQA010494R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L9M 1SQA010493R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L9R 1SQA009110R0001 19

A3L4AA-6L9W 1SQA009111R0001 19

A3L4AA-6LBG 1SQA009112R0001 18

A3L4AA-6LBM 1SQA009113R0001 18

A3L4AA-6LBR 1SQA009114R0001 18

A3L4AA-6LBW 1SQA009115R0001 18

A3L4AA-6LLG 1SQA009116R0001 19

A3L4AA-6LLM 1SQA009117R0001 19

A3L4AA-6LLR 1SQA009118R0001 19

A3L4AA-6LLW 1SQA009119R0001 19

A3L4AA-6LUC 1SQA010465R0001 18

A3L4AA-6LUG 1SQA010460R0001 18

A3L4AA-6LUL 1SQA010464R0001 18

A3L4AA-6LUM 1SQA010461R0001 18

A3L4AA-6LUR 1SQA010462R0001 18

A3L4AA-6LUW 1SQA010463R0001 18

A3L4AA-6N0N 1SQA010199R0001 19

A3L4AA-6N4N 1SQA009120R0001 18

A3PB41-600B-00 1SQA009121R0001 10

A3PB41-600B-01 1SQA009122R0001 10

A3PB41-600B-10 1SQA009123R0001 10

A3PB41-600B-91 1SQA010745R0001 10

A3PB41-600G-00 1SQA009125R0001 10

A3PB41-600G-01 1SQA009126R0001 10

A3PB41-600G-10 1SQA009127R0001 10

A3PB41-600G-91 1SQA010746R0001 10

A3PB41-600R-00 1SQA009129R0001 10

A3PB41-600R-01 1SQA009130R0001 10

A3PB41-600R-10 1SQA009131R0001 10

A3PB41-600R-91 1SQA010747R0001 10

A3PB41-600Y-00 1SQA009133R0001 10

A3PB41-600Y-01 1SQA009134R0001 10

A3PB41-600Y-10 1SQA009135R0001 10

A3PB41-600Y-91 1SQA010748R0001 10

A3PB61-600B-00 1SQA009137R0001 12

A3PB61-600B-01 1SQA009138R0001 12

A3PB61-600B-10 1SQA009139R0001 12

A3PB61-600B-91 1SQA010749R0001 12

A3PB61-600G-00 1SQA009141R0001 12

A3PB61-600G-01 1SQA009142R0001 12

A3PB61-600G-10 1SQA009143R0001 12

A3PB61-600G-91 1SQA010750R0001 12

A3PB61-600R-00 1SQA009145R0001 12

A3PB61-600R-01 1SQA009146R0001 12

A3PB61-600R-10 1SQA009147R0001 12

A3PB61-600R-91 1SQA010751R0001 12

A3PB61-600Y-00 1SQA009149R0001 12

A3PB61-600Y-01 1SQA009150R0001 12

A3PB61-600Y-91 1SQA010752R0001 12

Type Order code Page

A3PBE1-6007-00 1SQA009152R0001 6

A3PBE1-6007-01 1SQA009153R0001 6

A3PBE1-6007-10 1SQA009154R0001 6

A3PBE1-6007-91 1SQA010753R0001 6

A3PBE1-600B-00 1SQA009156R0001 6

A3PBE1-600B-01 1SQA009157R0001 6

A3PBE1-600B-10 1SQA009158R0001 6

A3PBE1-600B-91 1SQA010754R0001 6

A3PBE1-600G-00 1SQA009160R0001 6

A3PBE1-600G-01 1SQA009161R0001 6

A3PBE1-600G-10 1SQA009162R0001 6

A3PBE1-600G-91 1SQA010755R0001 6

A3PBE1-600R-00 1SQA009164R0001 6

A3PBE1-600R-01 1SQA009165R0001 6

A3PBE1-600R-10 1SQA009166R0001 6

A3PBE1-600R-91 1SQA010756R0001 6

A3PBE1-600Y-00 1SQA009168R0001 6

A3PBE1-600Y-10 1SQA009169R0001 6

A3PBE1-600Y-91 1SQA010757R0001 6

A3PBF1-6007-00 1SQA009171R0001 5

A3PBF1-6007-01 1SQA009172R0001 5

A3PBF1-6007-10 1SQA009173R0001 5

A3PBF1-6007-91 1SQA010758R0001 5

A3PBF1-600B-00 1SQA009175R0001 5

A3PBF1-600B-01 1SQA009176R0001 5

A3PBF1-600B-10 1SQA009177R0001 5

A3PBF1-600B-91 1SQA010759R0001 5

A3PBF1-600G-00 1SQA009179R0001 5

A3PBF1-600G-01 1SQA009180R0001 5

A3PBF1-600G-10 1SQA009181R0001 5

A3PBF1-600G-91 1SQA010760R0001 5

A3PBF1-600L-00 1SQA009183R0001 5

A3PBF1-600L-10 1SQA009184R0001 5

A3PBF1-600L-91 1SQA010761R0001 5

A3PBF1-600R-00 1SQA009187R0001 5

A3PBF1-600R-01 1SQA009188R0001 5

A3PBF1-600R-10 1SQA009189R0001 5

A3PBF1-600R-91 1SQA010762R0001 5

A3PBF1-600Y-00 1SQA009186R0001 5

A3PBF1-600Y-01 1SQA009191R0001 5

A3PBF1-600Y-10 1SQA009192R0001 5

A3PBF1-600Y-91 1SQA010763R0001 5

A3PBM1-600R-01 1SQA010177R0001 11

A3PBN1-600N-00 1SQA010178R0001 17

A3PL41-6L2G-91 1SQA010764R0001 13

A3PL41-6L2M-91 1SQA010765R0001 13

A3PL41-6L2R-91 1SQA010766R0001 13

A3PL41-6L4G-91 1SQA010767R0001 13

A3PL41-6L4M-91 1SQA010768R0001 13

A3PL41-6L4R-91 1SQA010769R0001 13

A3PL41-6L5G-91 1SQA010770R0001 13

A3PL41-6L5R-00 1SQA009202R0001 13

A3PL41-6L5R-91 1SQA010771R0001 13

A3PL41-6L6R-91 1SQA010772R0001 13

A3PL41-6L9R-91 1SQA010773R0001 13

http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010773R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010772R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010771R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009202R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010770R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010769R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010768R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010767R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010766R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010765R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010764R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010178R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010177R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA010763R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009192R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009191R0001
http://www.abb.com/productdetails/1SQA009186R0001
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A3SLGC-6AAB-92 1SQA011104R0001 23

A3SLGD-6AAB-00 1SQA009410R0001 24
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A3SSCA-6L2M-00 1SQA010434R0001 25

A3SSCA-6L2M-91 1SQA010897R0001 25

A3SSCA-6L4G-00 1SQA009456R0001 25

A3SSCA-6L4G-91 1SQA010898R0001 25

A3SSCA-6L4L-00 1SQA010436R0001 25

A3SSCA-6L4L-91 1SQA010899R0001 25

A3SSCA-6L4R-00 1SQA009459R0001 25

A3SSCA-6L4R-91 1SQA010900R0001 25

A3SSCA-6L5G-00 1SQA010438R0001 25

A3SSCA-6L5G-91 1SQA010901R0001 25

A3SSCA-6L5R-00 1SQA009462R0001 25

A3SSCA-6L5R-91 1SQA010902R0001 25

A3SSCB-6AAB-00 1SQA010163R0001 21

A3SSCB-6AAB-91 1SQA010936R0001 21

A3SSCC-6AAB-00 1SQA010208R0001 21

A3SSCC-6AAB-91 1SQA010937R0001 21

A3SSCC-6AAB-92 1SQA011111R0001 21

A3SSCD-6AAB-00 1SQA010164R0001 22

A3SSCD-6AAB-10 1SQA010938R0001 22

A3SSCD-6AAB-91 1SQA010939R0001 22

A3SSDA-6AAB-00 1SQA010209R0001 20

A3SSDA-6AAB-91 1SQA010940R0001 20

A3SSDB-6AAB-00 1SQA010440R0001 21

A3SSDB-6AAB-91 1SQA010941R0001 21

A3SSDC-6AAB-00 1SQA009474R0001 21

A3SSDC-6AAB-91 1SQA010942R0001 21

A3SSDC-6AAB-92 1SQA011113R0001 21

A3SSDD-6AAB-00 1SQA009476R0001 22

A3SSDD-6AAB-91 1SQA010943R0001 22

A3SSEA-6AAB-00 1SQA010175R0001 21

A3SSEA-6AAB-91 1SQA010944R0001 21

A3SSEB-6AAB-00 1SQA009480R0001 21

A3SSEC-6AAB-00 1SQA009481R0001 21

A3SSEC-6AAB-91 1SQA010945R0001 21

A3SSED-6AAB-00 1SQA009483R0001 22

A3SSED-6AAB-91 1SQA010946R0001 22

A3SSGA-6AAB-00 1SQA010165R0001 21

A3SSGA-6AAB-12 1SQA010991R0001 21

A3SSGA-6AAB-91 1SQA010947R0001 21

A3SSGB-6AAB-00 1SQA010441R0001 21

A3SSGB-6AAB-91 1SQA010948R0001 21

A3SSGB-6AAB-92 1SQA011117R0001 21

A3SSGC-6AAB-00 1SQA009488R0001 21

A3SSGC-6AAB-91 1SQA010949R0001 21

A3SSGC-6AAB-92 1SQA011118R0001 21

A3SSGD-6AAB-00 1SQA009490R0001 22

A3SSGD-6AAB-91 1SQA010950R0001 22

A3SSGD-6AAB-92 1SQA011119R0001 22

A3SSHA-6AAB-00 1SQA010174R0001 22

A3SSHA-6AAB-92 1SQA010951R0001 22

A3XBL2G 1SQA010193R0001 33

A3XBL2L 1SQA010401R0001 33

A3XBL2R 1SQA010192R0001 33

A3XBL2W 1SQA010194R0001 33

A3XBL2Y 1SQA010402R0001 33
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A3XBL4G 1SQA010403R0001 33

A3XBL4L 1SQA010197R0001 33

A3XBL4R 1SQA010195R0001 33

A3XBL4W 1SQA010198R0001 33

A3XBL4Y 1SQA010196R0001 33

A3XBL6G 1SQA010190R0001 33

A3XBL6L 1SQA010405R0001 33

A3XBL6R 1SQA010189R0001 33

A3XBL6W 1SQA010191R0001 33

A3XBL6Y 1SQA010406R0001 33

A3XC01 1SQA009494R0001 30

A3XC0B 1SQA010979R0001 30

A3XC0M 1SQA010981R0001 30

A3XC0N 1SQA010980R0001 30

A3XC10 1SQA009496R0001 30

A3XC91 1SQA010978R0001 30

A3XGCC 1SQA010211R0001 31

A3XGCE 1SQA009500R0001 31

A3XGCF 1SQA009501R0001 31

A3XGGL 1SQA010180R0001 31

A3XGGP 1SQA010181R0001 31

A3XGLM 1SQA009502R0001 31

A3XGLN 1SQA009503R0001 31

A3XGLP 1SQA009504R0001 31

A3XGLW 1SQA010221R0001 33

A3XGPM 1SQA009506R0001 31

A3XK501 1SQA009581R0001 31

A3XL4LG 1SQA010212R0001 31

A3XL4LM 1SQA010215R0001 31

A3XL4LR 1SQA009510R0001 31

A3XL4N8 1SQA009511R0001 31

A3XL4NA 1SQA009512R0001 31

A3XL4NB 1SQA009513R0001 31

A3XL4NG 1SQA009514R0001 31

A3XL4NL 1SQA009515R0001 31

A3XL4NR 1SQA009516R0001 31

A3XL4NY 1SQA009517R0001 31

A3XL6LG 1SQA010409R0001 31

A3XL6LM 1SQA010411R0001 31

A3XL6LR 1SQA010410R0001 31

A3XL6N8 1SQA009518R0001 31

A3XL6NA 1SQA009519R0001 31

A3XL6NB 1SQA009520R0001 31

A3XL6NG 1SQA009521R0001 31

A3XL6NL 1SQA009522R0001 31

A3XL6NR 1SQA009523R0001 31

A3XL6NY 1SQA009524R0001 31

A3XLELC 1SQA009525R0001 31

A3XLELG 1SQA009526R0001 31

A3XLELL 1SQA009527R0001 31

A3XLELM 1SQA009528R0001 31

A3XLELR 1SQA009529R0001 31

A3XLELW 1SQA009530R0001 31

A3XLEN6 1SQA009531R0001 31

A3XLEN8 1SQA009532R0001 31
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A3XLENA 1SQA009533R0001 31

A3XLENB 1SQA010201R0001 33

A3XLENG 1SQA009534R0001 31

A3XLENL 1SQA009535R0001 31

A3XLENR 1SQA009536R0001 31

A3XLENY 1SQA009537R0001 31

A3XLFN6 1SQA009538R0001 32

A3XLFN8 1SQA009539R0001 32

A3XLFNA 1SQA009540R0001 32

A3XLFNB 1SQA009541R0001 32

A3XLFNG 1SQA009542R0001 32

A3XLFNL 1SQA009543R0001 32

A3XLFNR 1SQA009544R0001 32

A3XLFNY 1SQA009545R0001 32

A3XLKLC 1SQA010218R0001 33

A3XLKLG 1SQA010213R0001 33

A3XLKLL 1SQA010216R0001 33

A3XLKLM 1SQA010217R0001 33

A3XLKLR 1SQA010214R0001 33

A3XLKLW 1SQA010219R0001 33

A3XLLLA 1SQA009546R0001 32

A3XLLLC 1SQA009547R0001 32

A3XLLLG 1SQA009548R0001 32

A3XLLLL 1SQA009549R0001 32

A3XLLLM 1SQA009550R0001 32

A3XLLLR 1SQA009551R0001 32

A3XLLLW 1SQA009552R0001 32

A3XLMLG 1SQA009553R0001 32

A3XLMLM 1SQA009554R0001 32

A3XLMLR 1SQA009555R0001 32

A3XLMLW 1SQA009556R0001 32

A3XLMN1 1SQA009557R0001 32

A3XLMNG 1SQA009558R0001 32

A3XLMNR 1SQA009559R0001 32

A3XLP0B 1SQA010223R0001 33

A3XLP0C 1SQA010222R0001 33

A3XLSG6 1SQA009560R0001 32

A3XLSG8 1SQA009561R0001 32

A3XLSGG 1SQA009562R0001 32

A3XLSGL 1SQA009563R0001 32

A3XLSGR 1SQA009564R0001 32

A3XLSGW 1SQA009565R0001 32

A3XLSGY 1SQA009566R0001 32

A3XLSS6 1SQA009567R0001 32

A3XLSS8 1SQA009568R0001 32

A3XLSSG 1SQA009569R0001 32

A3XLSSL 1SQA009570R0001 32

A3XLSSR 1SQA009571R0001 32

A3XLSSW 1SQA009572R0001 32

A3XLSSY 1SQA009573R0001 32

A3XLTNG 1SQA009577R0001 32

A3XLTNR 1SQA009578R0001 32

A3XLTNY 1SQA009579R0001 32

A3XMLLG 1SQA010183R0001 33

A3XMLLL 1SQA010480R0001 33
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A3XMLLR 1SQA010182R0001 33

A3XMLLW 1SQA010408R0001 33

A3XMLLY 1SQA010184R0001 33

A3XMLUG 1SQA010185R0001 33

A3XMLUL 1SQA010458R0001 33

A3XMLUR 1SQA010456R0001 33

A3XMLUW 1SQA010455R0001 33

A3XMLUY 1SQA010459R0001 33

A3XMN4N 1SQA010179R0001 33

A3XMN5N 1SQA010404R0001 33

A3XMN6N 1SQA010186R0001 33

A3XMN7N 1SQA010188R0001 33

A3XMN8N 1SQA010187R0001 33

A3XMN9N 1SQA010407R0001 33

A3XXGC 1SQA009583R0001 33

CR104PXN*B 35

CR104PXN*BP006 35

CR104PXN*BP007 35

CR104PXN*BP008 35

CR104PXN*BP010 35

CR104PXN*BP011 35

CR104PXN*BP012 35

CR104PXN*BP013 35

CR104PXN*BP014 35

CR104PXN*BP017 35

CR104PXN*BP018 35

CR104PXN*BP019 35

CR104PXN*BP020 35

CR104PXN*BP021 35

CR104PXN*BP022 35

CR104PXN*BP023 35

CR104PXN*BP024 35

CR104PXN*BP025 35

CR104PXN*BP026 35

CR104PXN*BP027 35

CR104PXN*BP028 35

CR104PXN*BP030 35

CR104PXN*BP031 35

CR104PXN*BP032 35

CR104PXN*BP033 35

CR104PXN*BP034 35

CR104PXN*BP036 35

CR104PXN*BP037 35

CR104PXN*BP038 35

CR104PXN*BP043 35

CR104PXN*BP047 35

CR104PXN*BP050 36

CR104PXN*BP051 36

CR104PXN*BP052 36

CR104PXN*BP053 36

CR104PXN*BP054 36

CR104PXN*BP055 36

CR104PXN*BP056 36

CR104PXN*BP057 36

CR104PXN*BP058 36
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CR104PXN*BP059 36

CR104PXN*BP060 36

CR104PXN*BP061 36

CR104PXN*BP062 36

CR104PXN*BP063 36

CR104PXN*BP064 36

CR104PXN*BP065 36

CR104PXN*BP066 36

CR104PXN*BP067 36

CR104PXN*BP068 36

CR104PXN*BP069 36

CR104PXN*BP070 36

CR104PXN*BP071 36

CR104PXN*BP072 36

CR104PXN*BP073 36

CR104PXN*BP074 36

CR104PXN*BP076 36

CR104PXN*BP077 36

CR104PXN*BP079 36

CR104PXN*BP080 36

CR104PXN*BP081 36

CR104PXN*BP082 36

CR104PXN*BP083 36

CR104PXN*BP084 35

CR104PXN*BP085 35

CR104PXN*BP086 36

CR104PXN*BP087 36

CR104PXN*R 35

CR104PXN*RP009 35

CR104PXN*RP040 35

CR104PXN*RP041 35

CR104PXN*RP048 35

CR104PXN1BP090 36

CR104PXN1BP091 36

CR104PXN6E 35

CR104PXN6EP009 36

CR104PXN6EP092 36
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We reserve the right to make technical 
changes or modify the contents of this 
document without prior notice. With regard 
to purchase orders, the agreed particulars 
shall prevail. ABB Inc. does not accept any 
responsibility whatsoever for potential 
errors or possible lack of information in  
this document.

We reserve all rights in this document  
and in the subject matter and illustrations 
contained therein. Any reproduction, 
disclosure to third parties or utilization  
of its contents – in whole or in parts – is 
forbidden without prior written consent  
of ABB Inc. Copyright© 2025 ABB
All rights reserved
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